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1 Preliminaries

1351
1416
1062

157
1956

960
1915

2 Preliminaries

2379
1970
1258
1284
1395
1606
1280

713

3 Preliminaries

2392
1000
1346
833
2122
2322
1068
332
701

4 Preliminaries

1171
1470
2124

530
1286
1971
1954

764
1927

5 Preliminaries

2407
1811
1209
14
951
430
529
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CERRITOS COLLEGE

Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
Top 18 Advance by Time

7/24/
17.23

2015

Payton Payne,

SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Year Team

North, Zora

Reed, Samara
McNeal, Londyn
May, Vanessa
Saunders, Genesis
Ingram, Zariyah
Mckinzie, Tori

Humphries, Morgan
Hall, Zacari
McClellan, Amaya
Ware, Makiya
Mayo, Maggie Zoe
Hill, Sahaley
Thompson, Evelyn
Rogan, Makayla

McCoy, Khloe
Merriman, Savanna
Holiday, Joy
Montano, Jiyu
Blanton-Saha, Bri
Sanders, Qibridge
Bright, Brianna
Young, Dalayah
Harris, Kelsey

Holtrop, Soleil
Lewis, Rhyland
Budavari, Simone
Bennett-Williams,
Williams, Nevaeh
Henderson, Brandi
Houston, Jaylynn
Morris, Amani
Carlyle, Violetta

Ugochukwu, Nnedi
McCrory, Miley
Bordenave, A'Dyn
Figueroa, Samanth
Carter, Madison
Oakry, Brooklynn
Bennett-Williams,
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

...Event 1 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
8 # 1212 Bridges, Melrose Los Angeles Jets 20.79
-- # 698 Galbert, Cia Crazy Speed DNS
Heat 6 Preliminaries Wind: 2.2
1 # 1241 Henry, Aliyah Los Angeles Jets 15.43gSCA
2 # 1353 Phillips, Peyton Mercury San Diego 16.96 ScA
3 # 2123 Bradford, Harper Southwest St 17.82 17.812
4 # 17 Gray, Anaya 10 East 18.05 18.048
5 # 2587 Finister, Paris California R 18.98 18.971
6 # 439 Smith, Journee Arizona Chee 19.67
7 # 1771 Wilson, Scarlet Pasadena Run 19.82
Heat 7 Preliminaries Wind: 3.5
1 # 2512 Hayes, Zy'Ahnna Vegas Stealt 14.92gScCA
2 # 419 Kisler, Kaliyah Arizona Chee 18.04
3 # 424 Lopez-Bogan, Broo Arizona Chee 18.92
4 # 1210 Bordenave, Aurea Los Angeles Jets 19.61
5 # 328 Davis, Ava A.C.T.S. Icon Track 23.66
-— # 432 Richardson, Mya Arizona Chee DNS
-- # 1316 Summers, Jordyn Los Angeles DNS
-- # 327 Cutkelvin, Zoe A.C.T.S. Icon Track DNS
Heat 8 Preliminaries Wind: 3.2
1 # 2361 Boyd, Jada Valley Unite 15.81gSCA 15.810
2 # 11 Cunningham, Taryn 10 East 17.70
3 # 994 Hunter, Journey Imani Speedc 18.98 18.975
4 4 1205 Ajiduah, Brielle Los Angeles Jets 20.34
-— # 189 Valle, Zyanya 33-Unattached DNS
-- # 1312 Morrow, Brooklyn Los Angeles DNS
--— # 531 Black, Princess BF Chitas DNS
-—- # 798 Crutchfield, Mila FEastvale Eli DNS
Heat 9 Preliminaries Wind: 2.7
1 # 420 Kisler, Kayden Arizona Chee 15.88gScCA
2 # 1361 Verdell, Kaliyah Mercury San Diego 16.52 ScA
3 # 1243 Hollins, Bailee Los Angeles Jets 17.53 17.530
4 # 999 Mann, Daleah Imani Speedc 18.30
5 # 1396 Smith, Journee Mmsp Rams Tr 18.90
6 # 330 Van Sciver, Kylie A.C.T.S. Icon Track 19.04
7 # 623 Cannon, Nevaeh Chino Pumas 19.38
8 # 1414 Cole, Kori Moreno Valle 22.03
-— # 2296 Anderson, Shekina Usa Rockets Youth DNS
Heat 10 Preliminaries Wind: .9
1 # 2619 Martin, Quincee Arizona Quicksilver 15.85gSCA
2 # 2300 Black, Lilah Usa Rockets Youth 16.45 SCA
3 # 511 Ozoude, Marachi Bay Cities U 16.51 Sca 16.509
4 # 632 Ili, Silei Chino Pumas 17.53 17.524
5 # 1253 Luckey, D'Yani Los Angeles Jets 17.63
6 # 1846 Liu, Athena Prince Mumba 18.43
7 # 1061 McNeal, Laila In Stride 19.31
8 # 626 Crawford, Brielle Chino Pumas 20.60
-—- # 803 Grayson, Rhyan Eastvale Eli DNS
Heat 11 Preliminaries Wind: 3.4
1 # 704 Hunter, Amya Crazy Speed 16.449gSCA
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.Event 1 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
2126 Inferrera, Tiana Southwest St 17.27
1004 Westbrooks, Kylie Imani Speedc 18.05
2092 Phillips, Madison So Cal Runni 18.23

697 Elzie, Makenzie Crazy Speed 18.81
1656 Winbush, Nylah Pacific Coas 19.12

748 Coopwood, Jewel Do Right Edu 19.15
1359 Swafford, Kennedy Mercury San Diego 22.40

625 Corral, Nya Chino Pumas 25.21

12 Preliminaries Wind: 2.8

832 Gleason, Aulani Elite Striders 15.91gSscCA

423 Lindsey, Soraya Arizona Chee 15.98gsca
1652 Washington, Karte Pacific Coas 16.75 SCA

504 Nnadi, Dumebi Bay Cities U 18.02
1002 Raye-Brown, Kimay Imani Speedc 18.23

473 Kee, Khyla Arizona Rising Suns 20.02
1465 Dale, Maleah New Era Elite Track 20.99

754 Finley, Jami'ya Do Right Edu 24.68
1605 Hernandez, Quethz Pacific Coas DNS

13 Preliminaries Wind: 2.2

804 Griffith, Brookly Eastvale Eli 15.90gSCA
1211 Brady, Taitum Los Angeles Jets 16.99 SCA
2316 Meads, Charley Usa Rockets Youth 17.16 SCA
1931 Frelow, Sanai Rancho 18.14
1341 George, Amyah Mercury San Diego 18.74
1871 Hsu, Jesslyn Quick Track Club 20.49
1078 Bolden, Jaylah Las Vegas Bl 21.81

600 Johnson, Eden California R DNS

14 Preliminaries Wind: 2.7
2370 Don Vito, Charlee Valley Unite 15.81gSCA
2383 Jordan, Caitlin Valley Unite 16.17gSCA
1420 Thomas, Aubrey Moreno Valle 16.51 sSca
1322 Bozeman, Aniyah Mark of A Ch 16.80 SCA
1856 King, Aydin Push 18.54
2520 Turner, Niyah Vegas Veloci 19.24
2408 Valadez, Isabelle Valley Unite DNS
2321 Quamina, Navyiah Usa Rockets Youth DNS

15 Preliminaries Wind: 2.4

567 Howard, Saniia California BluJays 16.68 SCA

507 Obi, C'Nilah Bay Cities U 16.80 SCA
1972 Jamison, Mina Rise n Fly 16.85 SCA
1001 Mixon, Za'neah Imani Speedc 17.95

436 Sharpe, Eve Arizona Chee 18.05

705 Hunter, A'Nise Crazy Speed 19.10
1324 Duke, Mia Mark of A Ch 19.12

35 Murphy, Morgan 10 East 21.26

702 Hart, Rian Crazy Speed 23.21

16 Preliminaries Wind: NWI

1917 Morris, Gia Quiet Fire Track 16.55 ScCA
1918 Slack, Jourdyn Quiet Fire Track 17.76
1914 Howell, Hailey Quiet Fire Track 19.03
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

Event 3 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls

Nat'l: N 1:06.10 7/30/2016 Olivia Harris, 04 Jackrabbi
1:30.060 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 4 27 Lindsey, Kenedi 10 East 1:22.77 SCA
2 # 2626 Esteban, Leilani South Bay Panthers 1:27.09 SCA
3 # 2589 Finister, London California R 1:31.009
4 # 600 Johnson, Eden California R 1:32.67
5 # 2587 Finister, Paris California R 1:33.55
6 # 530 Bennett-Williams, BF Chitas 1:39.59
7 # 2322 Sanders, Qibridge Usa Rockets Youth 1:56.13
-- # 1866 Aguilar, Violet Quick Track Club DNS
-— # 1865 Aguilar, Penny Quick Track Club DNS
Section 2
1 # 1856 King, Aydin Push 1:45.26
2 # 1078 Bolden, Jaylah Las Vegas Bl 1:45.93
3 # 1414 Cole, Kori Moreno Valle 1:46.19
4 # 1081 Criner, Janelle Las Vegas Bl 1:46.97
5 # 1395 Mayo, Maggie Zoe Mmsp Rams Tr 1:53.98
6 # 1605 Hernandez, Quethz Pacific Coas 2:00.32
-- # 1316 Summers, Jordyn Los Angeles DNS
-- # 149 Jennings, Solana 33-Unattached DNS
Section 3
1 # 1396 Smith, Journee Mmsp Rams Tr 1:34.80
2 # 473 Kee, Khyla Arizona Rising Suns 1:39.51
3 # 1756 Bugarin, Cataleya Pasadena Run 1:40.76
4 # 439 Smith, Journee Arizona Chee 1:41.01
5 # 697 Elzie, Makenzie Crazy Speed 1:42.27
6 # 1095 Turner, Aubrie Las Vegas Bl 1:47.22
-- # 1312 Morrow, Brooklyn Los Angeles DNS
-— # 1875 Mikhail, Maria Quick Track Club DNS
Sectio 4
1 # 510 Outley, Ayanna Bay Cities U 1:26.91 SCA
2 # 41 Saravia, Jayleen 10 East 1:27.80 SCA
3 # 2321 Quamina, Navyiah Usa Rockets Youth 1:29.96 SCA 1:29.953
4 # 1956 Saunders, Genesis Rharebreed T 1:35.44
5 # 1772 Wilson, Sienna Pasadena Run 1:36.37
6 # 833 Montano, Jiyu Elite Striders 1:36.41
7 # 430 Oakry, Brooklynn Arizona Chee 1:39.90
8 # 1205 Ajiduah, Brielle Los Angeles Jets 1:40.05
-- # 1927 Carlyle, Violetta Rancho DNS
Section 5
1 # 832 Gleason, Aulani Elite Striders 1:24.11 sca
2 4 43 Smith, Kenzie 10 East 1:25.04 sca
3 # 14 Figueroa, Samanth 10 East 1:25.12 SCA
4 # 1000 Merriman, Savanna Imani Speedc 1:25.98 SCA
5 # 1470 Lewis, Rhyland New Era Elite Track 1:26.92 SCA
6 # 1286 Williams, Nevaeh Los Angeles Jets 1:29.96 SCA 1:29.960
7 # 1077 Bolden, Ariana Las Vegas Bl 1:32.43
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Nat'l:

Section

623
9 # 2520

830
1257
1243

313
1211
2180
1209
1917
1416

567
1811
1353

327

804

496
1322

1171
1973
1351

632
1420
1583

798
1264

2512
1412
1279
1584
1468
1514

679
1258
2383

Event 6 4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Girls

Nevaeh
Niyah

Cannon,
Turner,
6
Buettner, Ella
Martinez, Taryn
Hollins, Bailee
Lewis, Rayna
Brady, Taitum
Potter, Journiee
Bordenave, A'Dyn
Morris, Gia
Reed, Samara

.

Saniia
Miley

Howard,
McCrory,
Phillips, Peyton
Cutkelvin, Zoe
Griffith, Brookly
Ho-A-Lim, Amani
Bozeman, Aniyah

8

Holtrop, Soleil
Louie, Isabel
North, Zora

I1i, Silei
Thomas, Aubrey
Austin, Saige
Crutchfield, Mila
McMillan, Jade

23 Jenkins, Mariyah
9

Hayes, Zy'Ahnna
Brookins, Charity
Thompson, Allyn
Batts, Divine
Kirk, Laila
Carey, Ellie
Combest, Leeah
McClellan, Amaya
Jordan, Caitlin
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 3 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls

Chino Pumas
Vegas Veloci

Elite Striders
Los Angeles Jets
Los Angeles Jets
49-Unattached
Los Angeles Jets
Team D1 Elit

Los Angeles Jets
Quiet Fire Track
Moreno Valle

California BluJays
Plyometric Fusion
Mercury San Diego
A.C.T.S. Icon Track
Eastvale Eli

Bay Cities U

Mark of A Ch

Lions Track Club
Rise n Fly
Mercury San Diego
Chino Pumas
Moreno Valle
Pacific Coas
Eastvale Eli

Los Angeles Jets
10 East

Vegas Stealt

Moreno Valle

Los Angeles Jets
Pacific Coas

New Era Elite Track
NX Level Track
Covina Shoot

Los Angeles Jets
Valley Unite
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.25
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60
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.20
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14
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33
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01
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75
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.21
.45

37
88
48

15 Valley United Track Club,

D Woods,

C Gonzalez,

N Young
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1

1 Southwest Stallions TC

1)

HIISIII

#2124 Budavari,

'A'

Simone

oriwe Resu
Donhlbad"‘B— A’.rpp

1:09.21
2) #2130 Morgan, Vivianna

Available on the

. App Store

TON
oogle Play

\

4

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

1:24.600

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

1:24.596

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

1:21.209

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

1:21.208

Use Discount Code
“FINISHED"

\

y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &5.



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 6/2/2019 Page 6
2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 6 4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Girls

3) #2126 Inferrera, Tiana 4) #2128 Jones, Carsynn

2 Los Angeles Jets 'B' 1:10.20
1) #1243 Hollins, Bailee 2) #1211 Brady, Taitum
3) #1257 Martinez, Taryn 4) #1258 McClellan, Amaya

3 Usa Rockets Youth 'A' 1:10.89
1) #2296 Anderson, Shekinah 2) #2300 Black, Lilah
3) #2314 Lewis, LaNae 4) #2316 Meads, Charley

4 Imani Speedcity Compton 'A' 1:12.81
1) #1004 Westbrooks, Kylie 2) #994 Hunter, Journey
3) #1000 Merriman, Savannah 4) #1002 Raye-Brown, Kimayah

5 Do Right Educational Sports 'A' 1:24.34
1) #758 Green, Jaliyah 2) #748 Coopwood, Jewel
3) #761 Johnson, Nyjah 4) #772 Velazquez, Athena

Section 2

1 Valley United Track Club 'A' 1:03.26
1) #2370 Don Vito, Charlee 2) #2407 Ugochukwu, Nnedi
3) #2361 Boyd, Jada 4) #2392 McCoy, Khloe

2 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'A' 1:04.81
1) #1652 Washington, Karter 2) #1583 Austin, Saige
3) #1584 Batts, Divine 4) #1595 Cook, Kniyah

3 Los Angeles Jets 'A' 1:05.72
1) #1209 Bordenave, A'Dyn 2) #1241 Henry, Aliyah
3) #1279 Thompson, Allyn 4) #1264 McMillan, Jade

4 Valley United Track Club 'B' 1:07.57
1) #2408 Valadez, Isabelle 2) #2411 Villegas, Kaia
3) #2383 Jordan, Caitlin 4) #2369 Davis, Summer

5 Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'A' 1:09.106
1) #436 Sharpe, Eve 2) #420 Kisler, Kayden
3) #419 Kisler, Kaliyah 4) #423 Lindsey, Soraya

6 10 East 'A' 1:10.97
1) #23 Jenkins, Mariyah 2) #27 Lindsey, Kenedi
3) #11 Cunningham, Taryn 4) #17 Gray, Anaya

7 Bay Cities Unleashed 'A' 1:11.47
1) #515 Wheeler, Ma'Jdae 2) #511 Ozoude, Marachi
3) #510 Outley, Ayanna 4) #496 Ho-A-Lim, Amani

8 Crazy Speed Track and Field 'A' 1:14.24
1) #705 Hunter, A'Nise 2) #698 Galbert, Cia
3) #701 Harris, Kelsey 4) #704 Hunter, Amya

Event 53 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

Nat'l: N 1:03.30 8/1/2015 Sidi Nijie, Track Geo
1:24.40 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

-— # 774 Corbin, Nyziah Do Right Edu DNS
-— # 528 Williams, Ayden Bay Cities U DNS
Section 2

1 # 856 Branchman Jr, Lan Falcon Track 1:24.92
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1679
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1886
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242
54
2351
80
978
1337
517
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1066
84
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72
1860
1502
111
1382
981
on 5
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740
725
1483
1494
1715
2141
1861
693
on 6
1366
75
1102
58
520
1309
1980
1101
1297
on 7
722
1534
1052

HIISIII

Gercek, Kerem
Rubalcava, Logan
Parra, Julian
Gercek, Eren
Hurd, Tre'Shaun
Burks, Khalil

Curtis, Josiah
Lee, Xavier
Jennings, Brisban
Booker, Carter
Sanders, Quran
Jackson, Hestin
Mardis, Khairi
Williams, Titus
Davis, Brycen

Young Jr, Victor
Johnson, Evan
Hodges-kitchen, G
Gordon, Armahn
Carreon, Ethan
McClain, Jordan
Williams, Azeon
Wright, Jaden
Milota, Ethan

Colbert, Daylon
Saulsberry, Brayd
Hunter, Ayden
Byrdsong Jr, DeAn
Griffin, Keyon
Nicholson, Jaden
Wilson, Elijah
Coleman, Sean
Perez, Israel

Hammork, Rylan
Harmom, Reg'John
Hines, Jaiden
Burrell, Malachi
Gardner, Tr
Slayton III, Arli
Crilly, Declan
Drake-Carr, Kanno
Gordon, Raisuli

Grant, Dorian
Kane, Babacar
Shufford, De'mari
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 53 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys
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Quick Track Club
Pacific Coas
Pacific Coas
Southwest St

10 East
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10 East

Usa Rockets Youth
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Los Angeles Jets
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381 Williams, Josiah
94 Loera, Isaiah
258 Narcisse, Jasiah
478 Braxton, Kneilon
481 Brown, Logan
870 McCarty, Jameson
8
055
570
107
516
475
501
010
110
9
876
196
592
738
982
434
489
686
525
10
218
526
518
507
188
773
307
533
455
11
95 Loera, Xavier
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019

CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 53 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

Mercury San Diego
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Track Diamon

New Era Elite Track
New Era Elite Track
Falcon Track

Imani Speedc
Optimum Sp
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Vegas Stealt
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Valley Unite

Valley Unite
33-Unattached
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 53 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

5 # 1837 Sellers, Austin Plyometric Fusion 1:14.11 sca
6 # 1008 Burroughs, Kaliam Imani Speedc 1:16.06 SCA
7 # 1005 Arnwine, Marvin Imani Speedc 1:17.10 SCA
8 # 1840 Smith, Ajayden Plyometric Fusion 1:19.97 SCA
9 # 1108 wWilliams, Trey Las Vegas Bl 1:24.12 sScA
Section 13

1 # 2430 Davis, Jaxon Valley Unite 1:15.50 ScCA
2 # 2444 Hall, Quest Valley Unite 1:19.12 SCA
3 # 2471 Orekoya, Oluwalof Valley Unite 1:21.85 sCA
4 # 1753 Atofau, Noah Palmdale Bullets 1:21.95 SCA
5 # 464 Williams, Ayden Arizona Chee 1:24.31 SCA
6 # 858 Cook, Kellen Falcon Track 1:30.16

7 # 975 Curry, Christophe I.E. Stallio 1:46.45

8 # 2607 Ramsey, Beau Optimum Sp 2:20.83

Event 56 4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Boys

Nat'l: N 56.53 7/30/2016 06 Massey Miracle Run, 06 Mas
Griffin, Henderson Jr, Henderson, Jackson Jr
Team Finals

Section 1

1 Crazy Speed Track and Field 'B' 1:02.98
1) #727 Jackson, William 2) #719 Colbert, Daylon
3) #729 Jones, Joell 4) #735 Luke, Raylen
2 Crazy Speed Track and Field 'C' 1:16.13
1) #726 Jackson, Justin 2) #732 Ledwith, Caleb
3) #715 Abdul-muhaimin, Imaan 4) #723 Green, Kayenne
3 Imani Speedcity Compton 'B' 1:18.15
1) #1034 King, Da'Kory 2) #1020 Fernandez, Eliezer
3) #1013 Cunningham, Derrion 4) #1050 Shell, King
-— Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'B' DNS
1) #466 Word, Tavian 2) #453 Lendsey, Canaan
3) #459 Smith II, Jeremiah 4) #465 Williams, Kaiden
Section 2
1 Valley United Track Club 'C' 1:00.10
1) #2430 Davis, Jaxon 2) #2444 Hall, Quest
3) #2474 Oyamendan, Obehi 4) #2493 Woods, DeShawn
2 Valley United Track Club 'A' 1:03.21
1) #2429 Cross IV, Howard 2) #2441 Franklin, Donoven
3) #2425 Buscemi, Pete 4) #2485 Shackelford, Aryian
3 Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'A' 1:05.48
1) #462 Wallace Jr, Corey 2) #464 Williams, Ayden
3) #450 Jackson, Jermiah 4) #454 Lynch, DaMarcus
4 Imani Speedcity Compton 'A' 1:07.02
1) #1010 Coleman, Steven 2) #1052 Shufford, De'marieon
3) #1023 Garcia, Major 4) #1053 Smith, Braeden
5 Do Right Educational Sports 'A' 1:09.15
1) #773 Badonie, Dylan 2) #785 Matthews II, Dennis
3) #783 Hampton III, Eric 4) #792 Velazquez, Abram
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Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 6/2/2019 Page 10
2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 56 4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Boys

6 Do Right Educational Sports 'B' 1:20.11
1) #791 Sumpter-Jones, Daequan 2) #787 Simmons, Davion
3) #788 Smith, Syncere 4) #779 Green II, Jerel
-- New Era Elite Track 'A' DQ run out of line
1) #1505 Nicholson, Terrence 2) #1507 Reed, Blake
3) #1489 Denegal, Sincere 4) #1481 Brown, Logan
-—- Crazy Speed Track and Field 'A' DNS
1) #731 Laurencio, London 2) #728 Jones, Jayden
3) #743 Torres Jr, Joseph 4) #720 Fonteno, Dai-shawn
-- Valley United Track Club 'B' DNS
1) #2455 Johnson, Frank 2) #2428 Christenson, James
3) #2471 Orekoya, Oluwalofolajimi 4) #2427 Carter, Jaycoby
Event 102 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls
Top 9 Advance by Time
Nat'l: N 12.67 7/9/2017 Payton Payne, 03-Glenarden
15.58 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries Wind: 1.6
1 # 1357 Sproles, Devyn Mercury San Diego 14.58 SCA
2 # 2323 Scott, Aniya Usa Rockets Youth 15.13 ScA
3 # 1342 Green, Keniyah Mercury San Diego 16.20
4 # 621 Bowles, Alana Chino Pumas 16.36
5 # 143 Huete-ramirez, Ka 33-Unattached 17.35
6 # 1467 Kailea, Adelinna New Era Elite Track 17.92
-- # 2227 Nwafor, Adaora Temecula Val DNS
-- # 2259 Ervin, Justice TrailBlazer?Z DNS
Heat 2 Preliminaries Wind: 2.4
1 # 2397 Rainey, Malia Valley Unite 14.06gSCA
2 # 1222 Cigar-Dingle, Jay Los Angeles Jets 14.48 SCA 14.472
3 # 765 Muhammad, Zari-Mi Do Right Edu 15.55 ScCA
4 # 895 Edwards, Lunden Free Spirit Condors 17.14
5 # 1344 Holiday, Jae'anah Mercury San Diego 18.31
-- # 818 Whitehead, Amira Eastvale Eli DNS
-— # 10 Cunningham, Taely 10 East DNS
Heat 3 Preliminaries Wind: 1.9
1 # 297 Horner, Tamara 44-Unattached 13.91gSCA
2 # 1235 Fuh, Jerina Los Angeles Jets 14.00gSCA
3 # 2398 Rambert, Marley Valley Unite 15.18 ScCA
4 # 996 Jackson, Aaliyah Imani Speedc 15.84
5 # 172 Rodriguez, Daphne 33-Unattached 17.01 17.002
6 # 573 Nzusyo, Samantha California BluJays 19.74
-- # 173 Signorelli, Makay 33-Unattached DNS
-- # 808 Jack, Nevaeh FEastvale Eli DNS
Heat 4 Preliminaries Wind: 2.1
1 # 845 Flournoy, Tra'via Falcon Track 14.03gSsca
2 # 898 Ingram, Alavyia Free Spirit Condors 15.25 ScA
3 # 2293 Allison, Livia Usa Rockets Youth 15.46 SCA
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 102 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

4 4 2223 Hutchinson, Ahmyi Temecula Val 15.90
5 # 169 Richer, Bailey 33-Unattached 16.33
6 # 1282 Trujillo, Kayleen Los Angeles Jets 16.50 16.497
7 # 1613 Jackson, Zariah Pacific Coas 16.98
8 # 2178 Montes, Isela Team D1 Elit 18.41
9 # 848 Johnson, Giana Falcon Track 20.42
Heat 5 Preliminaries Wind: 2.0
1 # 562 Carter, Eryn California BluJdays 14.49 SCA
2 # 1569 Woolforde, Morgan Optimum Sp 14.66 SCA
3 # 1469 Levon, Harleigh New Era Elite Track 15.28 SCA
4 # 122 Blue, Kyndle 33-Unattached 15.61
5 # 900 Joseph, Ashari Free Spirit Condors 15.63
6 # 24 Lancaster, Mariah 10 East 15.82
7 # 1955 Johnson, Kaliyah Rharebreed T 17.78
8 # 377 Zhang, Zaila Arcadia Drag 18.11
9 # 1218 Brown, Serenity Los Angeles Jets 18.25
Heat 6 Preliminaries Wind: 2.4
1 # 1999 Washington, Leila Run 702 14.36gSCA
2 # 471 Allen, Neveah Arizona Rising Suns 14.56 SCA
3 # 1250 Louis, Dakota Los Angeles Jets 15.39 sScaA
4 # 2417 Woodside, Dakota Valley Unite 15.48 SCA
5 # 42 Smith, Karson 10 East 15.65
6 # 2254 Meigs, Calla Track Diamon 16.40
7 # 894 Davis, Surri Free Spirit Condors 16.53 16.521
-— # 920 Canty, Telaya Fresh Start Track DNS
Heat 7 Preliminaries Wind: 1.1
1 # 2363 Carruthers, Kaia Valley Unite 14.81 SCA
2 # 1920 Young, Amani Quiet Fire Track 14.97 SCA
3 # 907 Webster, Keziah Free Spirit Condors 15.00 sca
4 # 1472 Thomas, Tatum New Era Elite Track 15.44 SCA
5 # 902 Nickerson, Lydia Free Spirit Condors 15.87
6 # 1855 Coleman, Ryleigh Push 16.09
7 # 906 Thompson, Layla Free Spirit Condors 16.53 16.529
8 # 2402 Snowden, Emma Valley Unite 17.11
9 # 438 Smith, Jaylah Arizona Chee 20.53
Heat 8 Preliminaries Wind: 2.2
1 # 901 Lukaszewski, Bree Free Spirit Condors 14.72 SCA
2 # 445 Ware, Rylee Arizona Chee 14.91 SCA
3 # 899 Jackson, Arial Free Spirit Condors 15.32 SCA
4 # 499 Jones, Kassidy Bay Cities U 16.77
5 # 1213 Bridges, Milan Los Angeles Jets 16.81
6 # 506 Nnadi, Zikora Bay Cities U 16.89
7 # 1265 McMillan, Jewel Los Angeles Jets 18.70
-- # 847 Jimerson, Chyann Falcon Track DNS
Heat 9 Preliminaries Wind: 0.9
1 # 1555 Calhoun, A'Mielle Optimum Sp 14.93 SCA
2 4 8 Camara, Ahzira 10 East 15.15 SCA 15.142
3 # 2324 Steel, Zahriya Usa Rockets Youth 16.27
4 # 1471 Moody, Cassidy New Era Elite Track 17.22 17.220
5 # 700 Grogan, Jhelina Crazy Speed 19.19
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909
2090
2295

443
1229

19
2308
5
1119

14 Preliminaries

1567
1096
2393
759
745
646
2513
816

\FIISHED _

2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019

Collins, Maliyah
Gomez, Tatiana
Kimble, Khamari

Crear, Tamea
Howard, Sariah
Barfield, Imani
Luster, BellaMari
Wingo, Kennedi
Jamar, Aniyah
Martin, Caycee
Juarez, Ellieana
Young, Emoni
Battle, Kailyn
Evans, Amani
Bechtel, Jadyn
Arisa, Ulochi
Scott, Simone
Thomas-Winston, T
Morrow, Morgan

Graves-Hogains, A
Brown, Kayla
Burnett, A'Zariah
Smith, Kasia
Yslas, Ariana
Moore, Khloe
Valle, Ysalane
Cox, Ricki
Gladden, Isabel

Winston,
Faulknor, Nia
Anderson, Ariana
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Fletcher, Reagan
Harris, Bailey
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Bowens, Jayla
Matthews, Kaleah

Wynter

Williams, Gezelle
Umbles, Jeremya
Mitchell, Coco Ch
Hampton, Ericka
Becketts, Tiana
Scott, Rhiley
Jackson, Aiyanna
Walker, Olivia
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

....Event 102 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls
-— # 1122 Peters, Valerie Leap Squad Track DNS

Heat 15 Preliminaries Wind: 2.5

1 # 2255 Nelson, Dylan Track Diamon 14.33gSCA

2 # 1093 Rhoden, Kieharra Las Vegas Bl 14.74 SCA 14.740

3 # 2633 Leffall, Kanary Imani Speedc 14.95 ScCA 14.940

4 4 2372 Egans, Dejah Valley Unite 15.27 SCA

5 # 1245 Hooks, Saniah Los Angeles Jets 16.46

6 # 1067 Brewer, Saniya Kare Track Club 17.32 17.320 17.315
7 # 2638 Esteban, Sau'Kuui South Bay Panthers 17.95 14.740

8 # 189 Valle, Zyanvya 33-Unattached 18.00 17.994
-— # 2563 Loyola, Haleigha 33-Unattached DNS

Event 104 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 59.81 7/30/1993 Monique Henderson, San Diego, CA
1:15.50 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 2623 Davis, Avanti 10 East 1:18.31
2 # 2563 Loyola, Haleigha 33-Unattached 1:20.85
3 # 850 Kimble, Khamari Falcon Track 1:21.16
4 4 33 Morris, Savannah 10 East 1:24.45
5 # 640 Moore, Khloe Chino Pumas 1:24.99
6 # 2638 Esteban, Sau'Kuui South Bay Panthers 1:35.05
7 # 438 Smith, Jaylah Arizona Chee 1:53.55
Section 2
1 4 48 Thompson, Kamora 10 East 1:25.37
2 # 5 Bowens, Jayla 10 East 1:26.55
3 # 1467 Kailea, Adelinna New Era Elite Track 1:30.01
4 # 1278 Thomas-Winston, T Los Angeles Jets 1:31.08
5 # 1218 Brown, Serenity Los Angeles Jets 1:35.24
6 # 2315 Macias-Walker, Ju Usa Rockets Youth 1:35.29
-- # 1629 Moldonado, Bianca Pacific Coas DNS
-— # 851 Morrow, Morgan Falcon Track DNS
Sectio 3
1 # 143 Huete-ramirez, Ka 33-Unattached 1:20.53
2 # 1553 Anderson, Jaslyn Optimum Sp 1:21.50
3 # 747 Cheatham, Summer Do Right Edu 1:25.68
4 4 2254 Meigs, Calla Track Diamon 1:26.51
5 # 1265 McMillan, Jewel Los Angeles Jets 1:28.11
6 # 646 Scott, Rhiley Chino Pumas 1:28.74
7 # 1964 Blacksher, Sophia Rise n Fly 1:29.38
Section 4
1 # 815 Walker, Bethany Eastvale Eli 1:19.52
2 # 1967 Forde, Aiylne Rise n Fly 1:20.52
3 # 24 Lancaster, Mariah 10 East 1:20.88
4 4 1809 Mayfield, Zakiyah Plyometric Fusion 1:20.91
5 # 1362 Whitaker, Dallas Mercury San Diego 1:23.33
6 # 2007 Gladden, Isabel San Diego Waves Xtc 1:23.41
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Moody, Cassidy
Jackson, Zariah
Escobar, Briana

Washington, Leila
Muhammad, Zari-Mi
Nili, Malek

Ford, Kassidy
Jaimez-solorio, A
Smiley, Londyn
Yslas, Ariana
Gary, Nehemiah
Nnadi, Zikora

Ramos, Aubrey
Bridges, Milan
Fletcher, Reagan
Thompson, Layla
Coleman, Ryleigh
Moore, Tocarra
Rodriguez, Daphne
Ross, Kendyll
Bakholdin, Jolie

Henderson, Riley
Levon, Harleigh
Jackson, Aaliyah
Scott, Simone
Thomas, Tatum
Parker, Sasha
Nwafor, Adaora
Nickerson, Lydia
Jenkins, Jayda

Trujillo, Kayleen
Lugo, Natalia
Steel, Zahriya
Smiley, Lauren
Richer, Bailey
Louis, Dakota
Shapiro, Shavonne
Signorelli, Makay
Arisa, Nkwachi

Whitehead, Amira
Webster, Keziah
Battle, Kailyn
Dixon, Yariana
Allen, Destinee
Arisa, Ulochi
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CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS
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CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 104 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

7 # 853 Tyler, Legend Falcon Track 1:22.66
-- # 2312 Jones, Regan Usa Rockets Youth DNS
Section 10
1 # 847 Jimerson, Chyann Falcon Track 1:11.10 scCA
2 # 763 Mitchell, Karmah Do Right Edu 1:14.51 SCA
3 # 2259 Ervin, Justice TrailBlazerZ 1:14.52 scaA
4 # 1192 Saunders, Nia Long Beach S 1:15.62
5 # 895 Edwards, Lunden Free Spirit Condors 1:18.15
6 # 991 Harris, Fae'The Imani Speedc 1:19.38
7 # 120 Bechtel, Jadyn 33-Unattached 1:19.99 1:19.986
8 # 1328 Rogers, MacKenzie Mark of A Ch 1:20.96
9 # 499 Jones, Kassidy Bay Cities U 1:22.86
Section 11
1 # 2310 Jackson, Milani Usa Rockets Youth 1:11.79 SCA
2 # 2181 Scott, Lyric Team D1 Elit 1:13.00 scA
3 # 2376 Hamilton, Keira Valley Unite 1:13.25 SCA 1:13.2406
4 # 1966 Celestine, Airyss Rise n Fly 1:14.53 SCA
5 # 712 Poggi, Augusta Crazy Speed 1:14.61 SCA
6 # 2255 Nelson, Dylan Track Diamon 1:14.97 SCA
7 # 1567 Williams, Gezelle Optimum Sp 1:18.32 1:18.315
8 # 892 Bryant, Kennedy Free Spirit Condors 1:18.50
9 # 745 Becketts, Tiana Do Right Edu 1:18.57
Section 12
1 # 898 Ingram, Alayia Free Spirit Condors 1:10.01 sca
2 # 987 Carter, Cionna Imani Speedc 1:10.48 Sca
3 # 899 Jackson, Arial Free Spirit Condors 1:11.24 SCA
4 # 759 Hampton, Ericka Do Right Edu 1:13.01 scA
5 # 1193 williams, Laila Long Beach S 1:13.15 sSCA
6 # 1191 Pinkney, Sophia Long Beach S 1:13.25 ScCA 1:13.247
7 # 1410 Bello, Deirdre Moreno Valle 1:13.63 sSca
8 # 516 Williams, Teyanna Bay Cities U 1:17.63
9 # 122 Blue, Kyndle 33-Unattached 1:23.22
Section 13
1 # 1920 Young, Amani Quiet Fire Track 1:10.32 sCA
2 # 2223 Hutchinson, Ahmyi Temecula Val 1:10.77 SCA
3 # 1874 Martinez, Aleida Quick Track Club 1:11.28 sca
4 # 1268 Mosby, Marley Los Angeles Jets 1:11.36 SCA
5 # 471 Allen, Neveah Arizona Rising Suns 1:11.95 SCA
6 # 1222 Cigar-Dingle, Jay Los Angeles Jets 1:12.73 SCA
7 # 1263 McGee, Addison Los Angeles Jets 1:12.96 SCA
8 # 568 Howard, Sariah California Bludays 1:13.23 SCA
9 # 1174 Thornton, Tianna Lions Track Club 1:15.45 sSCA
Section 14
1 # 2415 wWilliams, Taraji Valley Unite 1:08.06 sCA
2 # 2412 Watkins, Asaira Valley Unite 1:08.09 scaA
3 # 1600 Gercek, Azra Pacific Coas 1:08.36 SCA
4 # 2313 Lewis, Elisha Usa Rockets Youth 1:08.56 SCA
5 # 562 Carter, Eryn California Bludays 1:08.80 ScA
6 # 909 Winston, Wynter Free Spirit Condors 1:09.35 sca
7 # 1569 Woolforde, Morgan Optimum Sp 1:10.11 scaA

ﬂlﬂllpﬁr%wi .’R:i"gr” . e f{;f'a‘;"a:'e doff UsshicountCode Aol
owhtloa

lePlay ‘,M_,For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &.



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 6/2/2019 Page 16
2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 104 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

8 # 2418 Wright, Emoni Valley Unite 1:12.30 sca
9 # 167 Phillips, Makayla 33-Unattached 1:12.70 SCA
Section 15

1 # 1281 Trosclair, Riley Los Angeles Jets 1:03.52 sCA
2 # 2171 Graves-Hogains, A Team D1 Elit 1:06.66 SCA
3 # 2510 Beals, Ciana Vegas Stealt 1:06.84 ScCA
4 4 1235 Fuh, Jerina Los Angeles Jets 1:06.90 scA
5 # 2299 Bell, Brielle Usa Rockets Youth 1:07.82 SCA
6 # 2305 Daniels, Daylani Usa Rockets Youth 1:09.14 scA
7 # 400 Barrett, Claire Arizona Chee 1:10.46 SCA
8 # 1249 Lewis Williams, S Los Angeles Jets 1:12.88 SCA
9 # 844 Cook, Amel Falcon Track 1:21.39

Event 107 1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 7:30.80 7/18/1993 Elizabeth Paxton, Cypress,
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 897 Gabriele, Giulian Free Spirit Condors 10:10.38
2 # 958 Grunwald, Ashley I.E. Stallio 13:15.82
-- # 2060 Markow, Selah So Cal Roadrunners DNS

Event 108 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 52.91 7/28/2012 04-Miramar Optimist TC, 04-Mi
J Bell, M Cadet, A Strange, B Williams

Team Finals
1 Usa Rockets Youth 'B' 59.65
1) #2293 Allison, Livia 2) #2299 Bell, Brielle
3) #2310 Jackson, Milani 4) #2323 Scott, Aniya
2 Falcon Track 'A' 1:00.02
1) #844 Cook, Amel 2) #845 Flournoy, Tra'via
3) #847 Jimerson, Chyann 4) #853 Tyler, Legend
3 Valley United Track Club 'B' 1:00.19
1) #2393 Mitchell, Coco Chanel 2) #2412 Watkins, Asaira
3) #2417 Woodside, Dakota 4) #2372 Egans, Dejah
4 Los Angeles Jets 'B' 1:00.46
1) #1263 McGee, Addison 2) #1250 Louis, Dakota
3) #1229 Fletcher, Reagan 4) #1245 Hooks, Saniah
5 10 East 'A' 1:01.36
1) #8 Camara, Ahzira 2) #21 Herrera, Genesis
3) #36 Odulate, Sarah Ann 4) #42 Smith, Karson
6 Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'C' 1:05.54
1) #405 Burnett, Amayla 2) #402 Bogan, Jaiyana
3) #422 Lane, Amiyah 4) #443 Tayler, Chastity
Section 2
1 Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'A' 56.70
1) #427 Morrow, Aliyah 2) #446 Word, Taliyah

A\
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 108 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Girls

3) #400 Barrett, Claire 4) #414 Henderson, Devyn

2 Valley United Track Club 'A' 57.15
1) #2418 Wright, Emoni 2) #2363 Carruthers, Kaia
3) #2398 Rambert, Marley 4) #2397 Rainey, Malia

3 Usa Rockets Youth 'A' 57.24
1) #2295 Anderson, Ariana 2) #2292 Allison, Evie
3) #2305 Daniels, Daylani 4) #2313 Lewis, Elisha

4 Los Angeles Jets 'A' 57.66
1) #1222 Cigar-Dingle, Jayda 2) #1268 Mosby, Marley
3) #1281 Trosclair, Riley 4) #1249 Lewis Williams, Shirayah

5 Imani Speedcity Compton 'A' 59.25
1) #989 Fowler, Brooklyn 2) #988 Coleman, Savannah
3) #1003 Shelton, Kaylene 4) #991 Harris, Fae'The

6 Bay Cities Unleashed 'A' 59.25
1) #486 Arisa, Nkwachi 2) #488 Brown, Kayla
3) #513 Scott, Majaiah 4) #516 Williams, Teyanna

7 Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'B' 1:01.23
1) #413 Harper, Naeemah 2) #406 Burnett, A'Zariah
3) #445 Ware, Rylee 4) #437 Sims, Justice

8 Las Vegas Blazin One'z 'A' 1:05.96
1) #1094 Samuels, Kenya-Lee 2) #1096 Umbles, Jeremya
3) #1093 Rhoden, Kieharra 4) #1083 Dixon, Yariana

-—- Optimum Sp 'A' DNS

1) #1567 Williams, Gezelle 2) #1558 Collins, Maliyah
3) #1555 Calhoun, A'Mielle 4) #1569 Woolforde, Morgan

Event 154 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 58.31 7/9/2017 Brandon Leacock, 03-Rolesvill
Name Year Team Finals

1 # 823 Grayson, Magnus-K Eastvale El1i 1:14.91
2 # 829 Unaka, Carter Eastvale Eli 1:15.66
3 # 263 Nieto, Christian 33-Unattached 1:31.56
4 # 786 Monge, Omar Do Right Edu 1:45.20
5 # 1291 Alexander-dooley, Los Angeles Jets 1:51.52
-—- # 604 Dillard, Brycen California R DNS
-— # 982 Moore, Steven I.E. Stallio DNS
-- # 103 Porter, Liam 10 East DNS
-- # 862 Hunter, Steven Falcon Track DNS
Section 2
1 # 1853 Liu, Rohnin Prince Mumba 1:18.006
2 # 872 Thornton, Damariu Falcon Track 1:21.56
3 # 63 Curl Jr, Terrell 10 East 1:22.04
4 # 343 Hodges Jr, Dejuan A.C.T.S. Icon Track 1:29.56
5 # 2345 Phillips, Jameire Usa Rockets Youth 1:30.04
6 # 353 Rickenbacker, Dar A.C.T.S. Icon Track 1:30.06
7 # 1302 Martinez Jr, Tash Los Angeles Jets 1:32.41
-- # 985 Walters, El1i I.E. Stallio DNS
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#

.Event 154

686

Section 3

oo S e o SR S e o - Sk e e o e e e o o

1019
74
379
2342
1571
109
945
1308
523
ion 4
560
691
593
1199
793
1048
1738
2261
1890

Section 5
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1854
51
1908
1496
70
1292
648
605
2155
6
840
85
2137
2153
656
1864
2263
1942
1295

Section 7

1
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1532
1056
1490
1200
1509

588
2522
1060

HIISIII

Calderon, Nathan
Fenderson,
Gray, Abdul
Aston, Derek
Meads, Jayden
Hobbs, Zarian
Welch, Austin
Dixon, Jaelen
Robinson, Tramel
Ibarra, Victor

Jaylen

Giovahni
Nicolas
Alejandro
Martin, Ethan
Velazquez, Elijah
Phillips Blount J
Webb, Zameer
Glenn, Troy
Giacchetto,

Wilson,
Munoz,
Solis,

Baron

Uskert,
Abasolo, Shad
Takishima, Sho
Jackson, Aveon
Gamble, Shane
Andrews, Amir
Avila, Tiago
Dillard, Mitchell
Rosales, Carlos

Ness

Gleason, Alfred
Johnson Jr, Diond
Kefale, Cameron
Johnson, Deion
Garcia, Ryan
Wise, Isaiah
Vazquez, Daniel
Phillips, Sidney
Crowder, Tyler

Gourdine, Alexand
Taylor, Tylen
Diggs, Lawrence
Myers, Dion
Thomas, Carsen
Culen, Christian
Edmond, Jayvion
Womack, Ceryn
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Covina Shoot

Imani Speedc

10 East

Arcadia Drag

Usa Rockets Youth
Optimum Sp

10 East

High Desert Ducks
Los Angeles Jets
Bay Cities U

Brotherhood
Covina Shoot
California Q
Long Beach S
Do Right Edu
Imani Speedc
Pacific Coas
TrailBlazer?
Quick Track Club

Prince Mumba

10 East

Quick Track Club
New Era Elite Track
10 East

Los Angeles Jets
Chino Pumas
California R
Speedtacular

Elite Striders
10 East
Southwest St
Speedtacular
Chino Pumas

Push
TrailBlazer?
Rancho

Los Angeles Jets

OC Grit

Imani Speedc

New Era Elite Track
Long Beach S

New Era Elite Track
California Q

Vegas Veloci

Imani Speedc

400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
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.Event 154
-— # 1422

Section
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Secti
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1958
1501
1498

595
1474
1673
1025
1012
1988

on

241
2283
2284

864
1892

594

587

541
1728

889
1065
1503

789

863
2210
2353
1924
2140

448
1480
2265
le6l
1426

278
1719
1016

HIISIII

Bogarin, Diego

8

Boston
Kayden
Ethan

Jakobe

Jennings,
Phillips,
Raphiel,
Jackson,
Hsu, Izan
Torres McInnis, J
Cooper, Emari
Hilliard, Floydsh
Rice, Isamu

9
76 Henderson, Bryce
Hunter Jr, Demetr
Ross Jr, Marlon
Thompson, Taj
Williams Jr,
Brown, Jaylen
Beattie, Antwone
61 Clegg Jr, Steven
Hutchings, Noah

Anth

10
Carstafhnur,
Manyweather,
Kirk, Logan
Wells, Jace
Allen Jr, Michael
Coleman Jr, Derri
Good III, James
Cunningham, DeMir
Jones Jr, Joseph

Elij
Bria

11

Rivera, Calvin
Iwuorie, Jasonye
McClain Jr, Jamoc
Stroughter, Bryli
Jackson, Jacob
Segbefia, Ayden
Stringer, Romelle
Torress, Jacen
Sharp, Jaxon

12

Colter, Alykzande
Brown, Lance
Wallace, Azariah
Brown, Carter
Copeland-Carter,
Taylor, Majik
Pettus, Ethan
Driscoll, Chace
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Moreno Valle

33-Unattached
Tri City Jaguars
Tri City Jaguars
Falcon Track
Quick Track Club
California Q
California Q

BF Chitas
Pacific Coas

10 East

Las Vegas Bl
Valley Unite
Rise n Fly
Las Vegas Bl
BF Chitas
38-Unattached
10 East
Pacific Coas
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New Era Elite
New Era Elite
California Q

New Era Elite
Pacific Coas

Imani Speedc

Imani Speedc

Rise n Fly

Track
Track

Track

Flyin Kiwis
Inland Empir
New Era Elite
Do Right Edu
Falcon Track
Team F.0.C.0.S.
Usa Rockets Youth
Quiet Fire Track
Southwest St

Track

Arizona Chee

New Era Elite Track
TrailBlazer?
Pacific Coas

Moreno Valle
33-Unattached
Pacific Coas

Imani Speedc

400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
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.Event 154

9 # 1723 Pruden,
Section

13
1506
2481
1194
1305
2488
2282
1365
1962

744

on 14
2456
2439
2426
2438

881
837
2490
2527
859

on 15
1511
2451

941
2288
2327

775
2453

460
2002

ion 16
2281
1703

737
1201
724
855
1007
2336
1032

ion 17
2287
2614

HIISIII

Mason

Pelovello, Kamil
Ramirez, Don
Ballard, Brandon
Perry, Nathan
Smith, Ethan
Mills, Keilyn
Davis, Kaden
Pollard, Malique
Uzondu Jr, Anthon

Johnson,
Exusdus, King
Calhoun, Khalil
Evans, Chase
Robinson, Jeremy
Freeman, Bryson
Ugochukwu, Mezulu
Smith, De'Zhon
Esparza III, Mart

King Ric

Wilson, Allen
Hernandez, Jace
Hardaway Jr, J
Williams, Trillio
Campbell, Adrian
Corbin Jr, Cedric
Johnson, Anhor Th
Solomon, Tristan
Martin, Dannon

Jones Jr, Prentic
Lozano, Dean
McNeil III, Johnn
Ross, Brooklyn
Hunter, Amir
Anderson, Zion
Burroughs, Kaedyn
Jones, Damian
Hunter, Jaelen

Williams,
Spicer,

Jaymier
Jeremiah
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Pacific Coas

New Era Elite Track

Valley Unite

Long Beach S

Los Angeles Jets
Valley Unite

Tri City Jaguars
Mercury San Diego
Rharebreed T
Crazy Speed

Unite
Unite
Unite

Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley Unite
Flo-Jo Inter
Elite Striders
Valley Unite
Vegas Veloci
Falcon Track

New Era Elite Track

Valley Unite
Hercules Run

Tri City Jaguars
Usa Rockets Youth
Do Right Edu
Valley Unite
Arizona Chee

Run 702

Tri City Jaguars
Pacific Coas
Crazy Speed

Long Beach S
Crazy Speed
Falcon Track
Imani Speedc

Usa Rockets Youth
Imani Speedc

Tri City Jaguars
10 East
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400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
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:07.
:07.
:08.
:009.
:10.
:14

:04.
:05
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:15.

DNS

:02.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:05
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.51
DNS

93
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Event 157 1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 7:13.01 7/2/1992 Tristan Ruoss, Fayetteville
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 2076 Montes, Irvin So Cal Roadrunners 10:00.53
2 # 2067 Bravo, Ryan So Cal Roadrunners 10:27.25
3 # 379 Aston, Derek Arcadia Drag 11:03.01
4 # 786 Monge, Omar Do Right Edu 11:48.66

Event 158 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 51.63 8/3/2003 Miami Metro-Dade, Miami, FL
Leo Simmons, Darryl Brown, Shaquille Kearse, Ranne
Team Finals
1 Las Vegas Blazin One'z 'A' 1:02.61
1) #1100 Darden, Noah 2) #1104 Hunter Jr, Demetrius
3) #1106 Patton, Jayden 4) #1109 wWilliams Jr, Anthony
2 BF Chitas 'A' 1:02.93
1) #539 Brown, Jaylen 2) #540 Daniel, MarQuez
3) #541 Hilliard, Floydsha 4) #543 Jackson, E'Mijae
3 I.E. Stallions Track/Field & 'A' 1:03.87
1) #974 Carter Jr, Darious 2) #982 Moore, Steven
3) #983 Thomas, Dylan 4) #985 Walters, Eli
Section 2
1 Tri City Jaguars 'A' 52.19
1) #2286 Wasson, Darryl 2) #2281 Jones Jr, Prentice
3) #2275 Harris Jr, Benjamin 4) #2272 Gardner, Robert
2 Valley United Track Club 'A' 54.15
1) #2490 Ugochukwu, Mezulu 2) #2439 Exusdus, King
3) #2448 Hardy, Dominik 4) #2438 Evans, Chase
3 Tri City Jaguars 'B' 54.46
1) #2271 Dill III, Gregory 2) #2269 Dawson, Elijah
3) #2274 Grissom Jr, Terrence 4) #2284 Raphiel, Ethan
4 Imani Speedcity Compton 'A' 56.71
1) #1007 Burroughs, Kaedyn 2) #1026 Goodman, Ashton
3) #1032 Hunter, Jaelen 4) #1021 Foster-Carrigan, Marrique
5 Usa Rockets Youth 'A' 57.82
1) #2327 Campbell, Adrian 2) #2332 Dunn, Davon
3) #2341 Long, Zion 4) #2336 Jones, Damian
6 Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'A' 57.89
1) #457 Richardson, Jaylen 2) #458 Sharpe, Eldaah
3) #456 Quarles, Avaurie 4) #461 Stevenson, Ari'eon
7 Moreno Valley Rockets 'A' 57.92
1) #1427 Dozier, Jorden 2) #1428 Dupree-Boyd, Josiah
3) #1430 Greer, Polo 4) #1436 Thomas, Namijae
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100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
Top 9 Advance by Time

Nat'l: N 12.10

14.26

7/31/1992
SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Year Team

Angela Williams,

1 Preliminaries
1810 Mayfield, Zaria
750 Coopwood, Jniyah
1618 Kilpatrick, Alexi

601 Smith, Sara

375 Sayegh, London
2 Preliminaries
2385 Kinard, Adyn
1269 Oje, Eden
1225 Davis-Cigar, Nia
574 Redeemer, Laila
512 Ozoude, Zachi

6 Brooks-Mydell, Am

2176 Landry, Syntyche

628 Garcia, Raylene
1636 Parra, Alina
3 Preliminaries
1557 Cole, Journey
1358 Standard, Amya
444 Ware, Jaiden

477 Wells, A'Mi

602 Varner, Lindsey
1394 Berry, Imani
1644 Sands, Lillian

699 Galbert, Madison
4 Preliminaries
193 Williams, Savanah
746 Blume, Jaleah

578 Smith, Madison
2595 Bolton, Lyla
1238 Grissom, Taryn

12 Cunningham, Trini
493 Gibbs, Lauryn

494 Gray, Christina
1932 Horne, Heaven
5 Preliminaries
1088 Jordan, Ayva
1938 wWilliams, Tiffany
1237 Gordon, Mia
2570 Clay, Jada
2386 Lanier, Hannah
196 Yadav Jr, Ankita

45 Sullivan, Tilyah
1230 Fletcher, Reese
1930 Frelow, Alana

HIISIII

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:
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1.3
Plyometric Fusion
Do Right Edu
Pacific Coas
California R
Arcadia Drag

1.4
Valley Unite
Los Angeles Jets
Los Angeles Jets
California BluJdays
Bay Cities U
10 East
Team D1 Elit
Chino Pumas
Pacific Coas

Optimum
Mercury
Arizona Chee
Arizona Rising Suns
California R

Mmsp Rams Tr
Pacific Coas

Crazy Speed

Sp
San Diego

33-Unattached

Do Right Edu
California BluJdays
33-Unattached

Los Angeles Jets
10 East

Bay Cities U

Bay Cities U
Rancho

Las Vegas Bl
Rancho

Los Angeles Jets
Change the Game
Valley Unite
33-Unattached

10 East

Los Angeles Jets

Rancho

Prel

13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
19.

12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
15.
16.

13.
14.
14.

14

15.

16

12

13.
13.

14
14

14.
15.
15.
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54
16
05
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15
DNS

93
41
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.24
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ontario,

13.883
14.043

15.103

89gSCA

SCA
SCA

13.
14.
15.

539
159
045

SCA

. 96qSCA

52
90
.24
.25
74
13
63
DNS
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SCA
SCA
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019

6 Preliminaries Wind: 1.3
1217 Brown, Kailee
566 Howard, Saielle
1934 Tramble, Zoe
1748 Crespo Veliz, Sop
890 Atkins, Imari
409 Cooper, Cristina
582 Culen, Jordan
714 Ross, Zakeyah
374 Sarkis, Tatiana
7 Preliminaries Wind: 0.3
1075 Ball, Makiah
1251 Louis, DeAuna
482 Gasparian, Bella
468 Vazquez, Roselyn
1363 Yates, Akeera
501 Mathieu, Jaelle
491 Easley, Andrea
1616 Jones, Khalya
8 Preliminaries Wind: 2.3
1936 Williams, Kaitlyn
1267 Mosby, Madison
1345 Holiday, Jae'dah
37 Peterson, Kayla
2542 Reddick, Inaya
1276 Stephenson, Taali
1204 Ajiduah, Ahnaiya
26 Lee, Gizelle
1641 Sanchez, Genesis
9 Preliminaries Wind: 1.2
2145 Burns, Kaia
939 Gonzalez, Geianna
1418 Roland, Knoaloni
579 Walker, Aubrey
2147 Giles, Mckenna
1354 Segrest, Kailani
1221 Cartwright, Beau
1216 Broomfield, Karen
10 Preliminaries Wind: 2.
407 Cade, Sniyah
2364 Carter-Alexander,
1260 McCrimmon, Elle
1079 Candley, Tatum
1227 Edwards, Alanah
1578 Acker, Kelis
622 Breceda, Aiyana
1247 Jones, E'Ryes
11 Preliminaries Wind: 2.
770 Usoro, Mayen
1261 Mcdonald, Destiny
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

Los Angeles Jets
California BluJays
Rancho

Palmdale Bullets

Free Spirit Condors

Arizona Chee
California Q
Crazy Speed
Arcadia Drag

Las Vegas Bl

Los Angeles Jets
Arizona Trac
Arizona Flam
Mercury San Diego
Bay Cities U

Bay Cities U
Pacific Coas

Rancho

Los Angeles Jets

Mercury San Diego
10 East

West Coast Speed

Los Angeles Jets

Los Angeles Jets

10 East

Pacific Coas

Speedtacular
Hercules Run
Moreno Valle
California BluJays
Speedtacular
Mercury San Diego
Los Angeles Jets
Los Angeles Jets
8

Arizona Chee
Valley Unite

Los Angeles Jets
Las Vegas Bl

Los Angeles Jets
Pacific Coas
Chino Pumas

Los Angeles Jets
0

Do Right Edu

Los Angeles Jets

7S Downloadihe APP

.Event 202 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
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.20 scaA
14.
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14
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.00
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17.

15
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45 SCA
54 SCA
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06
65
91

.13gSCA
14.
14.
14.
.89
15.
15.
21.

06 SCA
88
88

66
92
60

40gSCA
63 SCA
12 sca
75

05
72
47
51

.41 sSCA
.77 SCA
.06 scaA
.83
.30
.43
.12
.34

.10gSCA
.73 SCA
.89 SCA
.16
.51
.57
.27
.34

.15gSCA
.66 SCA
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.Event 202

1188
707
1273
1845
2
2120
1111

12 Preliminaries

2416
18
1340
1248
476
2590
2519
769
2540

13 Preliminaries

796
505
550
1323
706
2119
1233
1612
2541

14 Preliminaries

553
2373
1916

38
1275

852

191

800
1560

15 Preliminaries

1214
1807
768
630
2550
1624
762
329
1266

16 Preliminaries

1076
711

Magee, Faith
Johnson, Kacee
Slayton, Jazmin
Belle, Demi
Anderson, Mykhia
Atkins-Dowd, Nade
Owens, Love' V
Woods, DeAnna
Green, Okalani
Berry, Kailah
Lacefield, Rylee
Silver, Zion
Finister, Jada
Aquino, Jaeden
Toliver, Daniqua
Persons, Aaliyah

Brandon, Leilani
Nnadi, Kamara
Harris, Brooklyn
Dial, Lailani
Jackson, Yuneiqg
Atkins-Dowd, Alee
Foreman, Thais
Jackson, Alexis
Persons, Allahta

Trepagnier, Joell
Field, Jeanine
Mclean, Mahollan
Preciado, Illusio
Sole, Javayah-Mon
Reynaga, Elizabet
Williams, Madison
Duffey, Denise
Hay, Avery

Brooks, Aniyah
Kohler, Rory
Stroughter, Bryon
Henry, Lauren
Tyler, Tahlia
Love, Priyah
Mason, Semaj
Flores, Addison
Miller, Zariah

Barnes Henderson,
Martin, Tory

RESULTS

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:
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.1

.2

.9

.6

.9

Long Beach S 14.
Crazy Speed 14
Los Angeles Jets 15.
Prince Mumba 15.
10 East 16.
Southwest St 16.
Las Vegas Gators 19
Valley Unite 13.
10 East 14
Mercury San Diego 14.
Los Angeles Jets 15.
Arizona Rising Suns 15.
California R 15.
Vegas Veloci 15.
Do Right Edu 16.
West Coast Speed

Eastvale Eli 13.
Bay Cities U 13.
Black Lightning 14.
Mark of A Ch 15
Crazy Speed 15.
Southwest St 15.
Los Angeles Jets 15.
Pacific Coas 15.
West Coast Speed

Black Lightning 13.
Valley Unite 14.
Quiet Fire Track 14.
10 East 14.
Los Angeles Jets 15.
Falcon Track 16.
33-Unattached

Eastvale Eli

Optimum Sp

Los Angeles Jets 13
Plyometric Fusion 14
Do Right Edu 14
Chino Pumas 14
West Coast Speed 14
Pacific Coas 15
Do Right Edu 15
A.C.T.S. Icon Track 15
Los Angeles Jets 16
Las Vegas Bl 12
Crazy Speed 14

2 Available on the

[ ¢ App Store \

F riy e:ResHF
HESGLTS Dounlosd e APP B

GETITON

oogle Play

64

.81

18
41
06
73

.21

73

.22

30
11
15
44
48
07

DNS

67
70
50

.27

52
84
88
91

DNS

71
07
12
37
06
99

DNS
DNS
DNS

.85
.05
.37
.47
.74
.06
.21
77
.12

4

Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS
100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

SCA
SCA

13.730

15.104

SCA
SCA

15.907

SCA
SCA
SCA 14.
14.

15.

116
361
060

SCA
SCA 14.

14.

043
365

14.739
15.059

16.114

.72gSCA
.16

SCA 14.160
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 202 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
599 Heard, Saje California R 14.29
369 Hom, Paige Arcadia Drag 14.79
533 Jefferson, Shamia BEF Chitas 15.03
831 Gleason, Aubree Elite Striders 15.40
502 Mathieu, Rajani Bay Cities U 16.32
364 Aston, Michaela Arcadia Drag 17.53
583 Delgado, Delilah California Q 19.04
17 Preliminaries Wind: 0.2
923 Turner, Alaijah Fresh Start Track 13.21gSCA
1419 Shankin, Aajane Moreno Valle 13.77 SCA 13.763
3 Bagley, Aniyah 10 East 14.53
22 Hogue, Bailey 10 East 14.84
534 Johnson, Dishaye BF Chitas 15.16 15.151
1224 Coleman, Jaleea Los Angeles Jets 15.64
2148 Neal, Londyn Speedtacular 16.00
410 Cryer, Bre'Anne Arizona Chee 17.73
645 Schasa, Samara Chino Pumas DNS

Event 204 400

Section 1

n
()
I 00O o> WNEFEQ OWOWWJo 0l WN

0
[

1

t

t

#

1523
2590
1120
1416
428
583
1641
1640
1636
on 2
572
2129
1221
852
769
410
811
1227
1237
on 3
148

Meter Dash 11-12 Diwvision Girls

1: N 54.73 7/2/2006 Robin Reynolds, Miami Northwest
1:10.00 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Year Team Finals
Gibbs, Lauryn Bay Cities U 1:18.17
Galbert, Madison Crazy Speed 1:24.03
Wilbur, Hannah OC Grit 1:10.99
Finister, Jada California R 1:18.17
McNealy, Kaelani Leap Squad Track 1:21.60
Reed, Samara Moreno Valle 1:24.03
Noriega, Gianna Arizona Chee 1:30.44
Delgado, Delilah California Q 1:31.26
Sanchez, Genesis Pacific Coas 1:32.94
Rosales, Crystal Pacific Coas 1:34.32
Parra, Alina Pacific Coas 1:34.86
Nzusyo, Naomi California BluJdays 1:21.03
Morgan, Gianna Southwest St 1:22.29
Cartwright, Beau Los Angeles Jets 1:23.37
Reynaga, Elizabet Falcon Track 1:23.61
Toliver, Daniqua Do Right Edu 1:24.46
Cryer, Bre'Anne Arizona Chee 1:26.38
Michel, Addisyn Eastvale Eli 1:26.99
Edwards, Alanah Los Angeles Jets 1:28.10
Gordon, Mia Los Angeles Jets DNS
Jennings, Avila 33-Unattached 1:12.58
Broomfield, Karen Los Angeles Jets 1:16.93

N FQ

#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
1
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
1
#
#

1216

Fimssen For Live Resulfs— = . R () Voo e

7S Downloadihe APP
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.Event 204

843
1592
1230
628
1998
2146
37
4
495
409
1975
1204
767
800
2148
1581
1808
on 5
40
1644
491
1594
1578
683

750

1561
ion ©

1769

1969

2366

1618

1612

1624

39
1560
602
-
995
2176
482
1233
1619
762
2317
6

1228
Section 8

1 # 1224

2 # 1607

3 # 1238
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HIISIII

Branchman, Jada
Chavez, Noemi
Fletcher, Reese
Garcia, Raylene
Kitchen, Araya
Corning, Megan
Peterson, Kayla

Griffin,
Cooper, Cristina
Moore, Amara
Ajiduah, Ahnaiya
Rayford, Keira
Duffey, Denise
Neal, Londyn
Aguilar, Ashley
Mayfield, Kamaria

Olivia

Rispress, Tyshane
Sands, Lillian
Easley, Andrea
Colbert, Jody
Acker, Kelis
Robinson, Maia
Coopwood, Jniyah
Hay, Reilly

Rakin, Keiko
Forde, Garryn
Crocker, Mariah
Kilpatrick, Alexi
Jackson, Alexis
Love, Priyah
Reymond, Daijah
Hay, Avery
Varner, Lindsey

Ice, Zariah
Landry, Syntyche
Gasparian, Bella
Foreman, Thais
Kilpatrick, Seren
Mason, Semaj
Morales, Kymonii
Brooks-Mydell, Am
Enow Achou, Frida

Coleman, Jaleea
Holyfield, Gabrie
Grissom, Taryn
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS
400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

Falcon Track
Pacific Coas

Los Angeles Jets
Chino Pumas

Run 702
Speedtacular

10 East

Bay Cities U
Arizona Chee

Rise n Fly

Los Angeles Jets
Do Right Edu
Eastvale El1i
Speedtacular
Pacific Coas
Plyometric Fusion

10 East
Pacific Coas
Bay Cities U
Pacific Coas
Pacific Coas
Covina Shoot
Do Right Edu
Optimum Sp

Pasadena Run
Rise n Fly
Valley Unite
Pacific Coas
Pacific Coas
Pacific Coas
10 East
Optimum Sp
California R

Imani Speedc

Team D1 Elit
Arizona Trac

Los Angeles Jets
Pacific Coas

Do Right Edu

Usa Rockets Youth
10 East

Los Angeles Jets

Los Angeles Jets

Pacific Coas
Los Angeles Jets
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Available on the

. App Store

TON
oogle Play

:18.
:19.
:20.
:21.
122,
122,

DNS

:12
:12.
:13.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:19.
:19.

12,
:14
:15.
:15.
:16
:16.
:16.

DNS

:10.
112,
:14.
:15.
:15.
:15.
17

:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
12,
:14.
DNS
DNS
DNS

:08.
:009.
:11.

\

48
76
01
47
51
90

.25

98
16
19
36
53
86
02
87

00

.18

12
48

.29

47
85

61
36
43
39
52
58

.36
DNS
DNS

47
71
76
97
94
11

71
43
89

4

SCA
SCA
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t

pt

#
#
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#
#
#
#
#
1
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
i
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
ti
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
1

ti

# 1810 Mayfield,

#

# 1259 McClendon,
711 Martin,

#

.Event 204

1556
1394
1354
1188

601

2546
582
831
425

1315

1563
645
192

1273

532
1760
1110

969

1648
1275

477
1276

196
1064
1248
2205
1554

2416
928
929
708

2384
476

1645

2519

ﬁllSlll

3 Bagley, Aniyah
Calhoun, Keemari'
Berry, Imani
Segrest, Kailani
Magee, Faith
Smith, Sara

9

Kohler, Rory
Candley, Tatum
Giles, Mckenna

28 Lochard, Amaya
Smith, Robyn-Lynn
Culen, Jordan
Gleason, Aubree
Lynch, Makayla
Saunders, Kennedy
10

Hobbs, A'Shari
Schasa, Samara
Williams, Morgan
Slayton, Jazmin
22 Hogue, Bailey
Brown, Tanaya
Cosey, Yana
Hicks, LaNiah
Wallace, Naomi

11

Tindal, Kimani
Sole, Javayah-Mon
Wells, A'Mi
Stephenson, Taali
Yadav Jr, Ankita
Ortiz, Aaliyah
Lacefield, Rylee
Smiley, Jada
Bowen, Raquel

12

Woods, DeAnna
Sterling, Anyla
Sterling, Deziya
Lee, Jaydann
Jordan, Synai
Silver, Zion
Sands, Mckenzie
Aquino, Jaeden

13

Zaria
Jazzlynn
Parker
Tory

32 Miller,
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CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

10 East

Optimum Sp

Mmsp Rams Tr
Mercury San Diego
Long Beach S
California R

Plyometric Fusion
Las Vegas Bl
Speedtacular

10 East

West Coast Speed
California O
Elite Striders
Arizona Chee

Los Angeles

Optimum Sp

Chino Pumas
33-Unattached
Los Angeles Jets
10 East

BF Chitas
Pasadena Run

Las Vegas Gators
I.E. Stallio

Pacific Coas

Los Angeles Jets
Arizona Rising Suns
Los Angeles Jets
33-Unattached
Inland Empir

Los Angeles Jets
Team F.0.C.O.S.
Optimum Sp

Valley Unite
GetBizzy Athletics
GetBizzy Athletics
Crazy Speed
Valley Unite
Arizona Rising Suns
Pacific Coas
Vegas Veloci

Plyometric Fusion

10 East
Los Angeles Jets

Crazy Speed

400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
1:
1:14
1:
1

[ e N N [ e S S R S

e N N

Available on the

. App Store

(‘.to

oogle Play

[ e S S SR S

B e
.

13

:009.
:10.
:10.
:11.
12,
12,
:17.
:19.

DNS

:07.
:08.
:009.
:09
:09
:10.
:13.
:19.

DNS

:06.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:009.
:009.
:009.
:009.

DNS

\

.26
.31
14.
:19.
DNS
DNS

34
15

69
12
60
19
51
85
59
96

73
47
09

.23
.26

41
15
79

88
91
95
90
16
19
45
57

.91
.44
.49
.91
.93
.95
.37
.30

.54
.36
.94
.34

4

SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

1:05.538
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 204 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

5 # 1916 Mclean, Mahollan Quiet Fire Track 1:07.63 sca
6 # 2149 Niederhauser, Sal Speedtacular 1:08.17 SCA
7 # 2204 Sala, Sophia Team F.0.C.0O.S. 1:08.34 SCA
8 # 2529 Sasikumar, Aparna Velocity OC 1:10.92

9 # 2389 Laughlin, Quiana Valley Unite 1:18.78
ction 14

1 # 1225 Davis-Cigar, Nia Los Angeles Jets 1:05.21 sca
2 # 1610 Hutchings, Lillia Pacific Coas 1:06.25 SCA
3 # 2301 Butts, Saianna Usa Rockets Youth 1:06.83 SCA
4 # 2302 Butts, Sama'ye Usa Rockets Youth 1:07.17 SCA
5 # 550 Harris, Brooklyn Black Lightning 1:07.50 ScCA
6 # 467 Vazquez, Jasmine Arizona Flam 1:07.65 SCA
7 # 117 Barnes, Simone 33-Unattached 1:08.93 sCA
8 # 1329 Rogers, Parker Mark of A Ch 1:12.43

9 # 1323 Dial, Lailani Mark of A Ch 1:12.96
ction 15

1 # 1217 Brown, Kailee Los Angeles Jets 1:03.04 sca
2 # 1269 Oje, Eden Los Angeles Jets 1:03.16 SCA
3 # 1261 Mcdonald, Destiny Los Angeles Jets 1:04.17 SCA
4 # 1260 McCrimmon, Elle Los Angeles Jets 1:04.47 SCA
5 # 193 Williams, Savanah 33-Unattached 1:05.54 SCA 1:05.532
6 # 1358 Standard, Amya Mercury San Diego 1:06.33 SCA 1:06.321
7 # 1620 Kyles, Valentine Pacific Coas 1:06.33 SCA 1:06.326
8 # 627 Emechete, Obioma Chino Pumas 1:07.37 SCA
9 # 2414 wWilliams, London Valley Unite 1:07.64 SCA
ction 16

1 # 1631 Muhammad, Mecca Pacific Coas 1:02.70 SCA
2 # 1080 Catlett, Josaphin Las Vegas Bl 1:03.29 scCA
3 # 2145 Burns, Kaia Speedtacular 1:03.38 scA
4 # 1086 Hunter, Kennedy Las Vegas Bl 1:03.76 SCA
5 # 1621 Lewis, Xiomara Pacific Coas 1:03.79 sca
6 # 923 Turner, Alaijah Fresh Start Track 1:04.24 SCA
7 # 1564 Newsome, Jadynce Optimum Sp 1:04.38 SCA
8 # 1251 Louis, DeAuna Los Angeles Jets 1:05.71 SCA
- # 846 Hunter, Jaylin Falcon Track DNS
ction 17

1 # 1568 Woolforde, Maya Optimum Sp 1:00.47 sScA
2 # 1617 Jules, Mahlia Pacific Coas 1:01.28 SCA
3 # 2374 Gant, Lanai Valley Unite 1:01.59 scA
4 4 1267 Mosby, Madison Los Angeles Jets 1:03.05 sca
5 # 770 Usoro, Mayen Do Right Edu 1:03.94 sca
6 # 1214 Brooks, Aniyah Los Angeles Jets 1:04.07 ScCA
7 # 2406 Trice, Reece Valley Unite 1:04.64 SCA
8 # 835 Whiten, Uriyah Elite Striders 1:04.84 SCA
9 # 1087 Jamerson, Kailey Las Vegas Bl 1:05.28 scA

Availsble on the Use Discount Code
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1: N 10:00.11
13:17.50

7/30/2016

Daniela Quintero,
SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Year Team

Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS
3000 Meter Run 11-12 Diwvision Girls

15 Pacific C

Casalins-DeBoskey

Finals
Usa Rockets Youth DNS
Pacific Coas 10:30.04 scA
38-Unattached 10:55.84 SCA
Pacific Coas 11:05.97 SCA
So Cal Roadrunners 11:13.81 SCA
49-Unattached 11:16.55 SCA
San Diego Waves Xtc 11:19.27 SCA
So Cal Roadrunners 11:20.42 SCA
Valley Unite 11:20.82 SCA
Temecula Val 11:21.86 SCA
OC Grit 11:34.23 SCA
Lightning Yo 11:49.83 SCA
Pacific Coas 11:53.75 SCA
So Cal Roadrunners 11:55.00 SscA
Pacific Coas 11:55.62 SCA
Speedtacular 12:02.54 SCA
Speedtacular 12:45.92 SCA
Quick Track Club 12:48.11 SCA
Quick Track Club 13:03.37 SCA
OC Grit 14:06.28
Pacific Coas DNS
Pacific Coas DNS
Cathedral CI DNS
Pacific Coas DNS
Usa Rockets Youth DNS

1 # 1622 Lopez, Yamilet

2 # 291 Noriega, Sabrina
3 # 1633 Nunez, Race

4 # 2056 Hornung, Katie

5 # 311 Calvin, Mackenna
6 # 2011 Holley, Reese

7 # 2051 Butterfield, Hann
8 # 2410 Velazquez, Meztli
9 # 2226 Nelson, Esther

10 # 1523 Wilbur, Hannah

11 # 1135 Gomez, Jaqueline
12 # 1635 Ozier, Sienna
13 # 2055 Hanes, Skye
14 # 1611 Ibarra, Sophia
15 # 2149 Niederhauser, Sal
16 # 2146 Corning, Megan

17 # 1870 Higgins, Mary

18 # 1879 Torres, Elisa
19 # 1515 Arellano, Isabela
-- # 1625 Maldonado, Vianni
-— # 1580 Adams, Payton
-- # 608 Elbaz, Chloe
-— # 1655 Wilson, Summer
-- # 2304 Casalins-DeBoskey
Event 208

Nat'l: N 6:53.70
Name

Section 1

#

#
#
#
#

1592
2055
428
767
366

HIISIII

7/26/1990
Year Team

Danielle Safran,

1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Girls

Brentwood,

Fin

als

Chavez, Noemi
Hanes, Skye
Noriega, Gianna
Rayford, Keira
Biju, Akanksha
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Pacific Coas
So Cal Roadrunners
Arizona Chee
Do Right Edu
Arcadia Drag

7:35.33
9:39.80
9:53.96
10:10.40
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Event 210 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 49.08 7/30/2016 16 Oakland PAL, 16 Oakland P
A Allen, J Gibbs, C Victorian, R Scott

Team Finals
1 Valley United Track Club 'B' 54.08
1) #2373 Field, Jeanine 2) #2374 Gant, Lanai
3) #2384 Jordan, Synai 4) #2416 Woods, DeAnna
2 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'A' 54 .36
1) #1585 Blue, Brooke 2) #1658 Young, Nyla
3) #1621 Lewis, Xiomara 4) #1657 Yoakum, Vaniya
3 Valley United Track Club 'C' 56.53
1) #2405 Thompson, Skye 2) #2386 Lanier, Hannah
3) #2389 Laughlin, Quiana 4) #2414 Williams, London
4 10 East 'A' 56.68
1) #38 Preciado, Illusion 2) #18 Green, Okalani
3) #28 Lochard, Amaya 4) #37 Peterson, Kayla
5 BF Chitas 'A' 1:01.58
1) #534 Johnson, Dishaye 2) #532 Brown, Tanaya
3) #2605 Taylor, Burazenia 4) #533 Jefferson, Shamia
Section 2
1 Las Vegas Blazin One'z 'A' 50.82
1) #1075 Ball, Makiah 2) #1076 Barnes Henderson, Sheltyo
3) #1088 Jordan, Ayva 4) #1080 Catlett, Josaphina
2 Valley United Track Club 'A' 51.98
1) #2364 Carter-Alexander, Akeira 2) #2377 Harris, Harlym
3) #2413 Watkins, Sanaiya 4) #2400 Scoggins, Marley
3 Los Angeles Jets 'A' 52.74
1) #1217 Brown, Kailee 2) #1214 Brooks, Aniyah
3) #1261 Mcdonald, Destiny 4) #1267 Mosby, Madison
4 Optimum Sp 'A' 53.03
1) #1565 Osborne, Natiel 2) #1568 Woolforde, Maya
3) #1564 Newsome, Jadynce 4) #1557 Cole, Journey
5 Rancho 'A' 53.32
1) #1934 Tramble, Zoe 2) #1936 Williams, Kaitlyn
3) #1938 Williams, Tiffany 4) #1930 Frelow, Alana
6 Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'A' 55.14
1) #444 Ware, Jaiden 2) #442 Tatum, Jahnae
3) #412 Galera-Young, Imani 4) #440 Smith-Barnes, Kyara
7 California BluJdays 'A' 59.11
1) #579 Walker, Aubrey 2) #578 Smith, Madison
3) #574 Redeemer, Laila 4) #5066 Howard, Saielle

Event 212 4x800 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 9:30.72 6/14/1997 Los Angeles Jet, Long Beach
Team Finals

Section 1
1 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'A' 10:16.35
1) #1639 Rodriguez, Elisa 2) #1610 Hutchings, Lillianna

Aviable on the Use Discount Code
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 212 4x800 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls
3) #1631 Muhammad, Mecca 4) #1657 Yoakum, Vaniya
2 Valley United Track Club 'A' 10:34.96
1) #2390 Martinez, Kayla 2) #2410 Velazquez, Meztli
3) #2406 Trice, Reece 4) #2368 Cummings, Ka'Mora
3 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'B' 11:10.96
1) #1580 Adams, Payton 2) #1648 Tindal, Kimani
3) #1653 Wesolowski, Izabella 4) #1619 Kilpatrick, Sereniti
4 Lightning Youth Running Club 'A' 11:30.82
1) #1130 Del Carmen, Jasmine 2) #1142 Ulibarri, Sierra
3) #1132 Esparza, Adamara 4) #1135 Gomez, Jaqueline
5 Eastvale Elite Track 'A' 11:40.53
1) #797 Brandon, Tatiana 2) #807 Huang, Madeleine
3) #809 James, Sanai 4) #814 Unaka, Brooke
Event 254 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
Nat'l: N 50.75 8/2/2009 Bryce Love, Carolina Elite/Raleigh,
1:08.30 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 651 Baca, Nathaniel Chino Pumas 1:06.68 SCA
2 # 1403 Ricks, Mark Mmsp Rams Tr 1:08.38
3 # 1402 Montanez Jr, Regi Mmsp Rams Tr 1:13.47
4 # 2333 Ford Guzman, Prez Usa Rockets Youth 1:14.29
5 # 607 Johnson, Princeto California R 1:16.37
o # 65 Davis, Landon 10 East 1:23.22
7 # 2606 Singleton, Jeremi Long Beach S 1:26.42
Section 3
1 # 391 Ramirez, Matthew Arcadia Drag 1:13.65
2 # 1906 Takishima, Kai Quick Track Club 1:15.34
3 # 1901 Rubalcava, Lucas Quick Track Club 1:18.39
4 # 1294 Crowder, Kemani Los Angeles Jets 1:20.52
5 # 653 Corral, Kingston Chino Pumas 1:20.75
6 # 741 Siguas, Alexander Crazy Speed 1:23.53
7 # 1310 Torres, Evan Los Angeles Jets 1:23.88
-- # 1296 Enow Achou, Danie Los Angeles Jets DNS
-— # 1711 Neal, Amir Pacific Coas DNS
Section 4
1 # 1700 Leverette, Jordan Pacific Coas 1:14.03
2 # 207 Brown, Camden 33-Unattached 1:14.12
3 # 1332 Dial, Isaiah Mark of A Ch 1:15.95
4 # 77 Hogue, Bronson 10 East 1:20.20
5 # 2337 Lewis, Elijah Usa Rockets Youth 1:22.17
-- # 590 Lauago, Jordan California Q DNS
-—- # 2260 Ervin, Jakhai TrailBlazer?Z DNS
-— # 55 Bowens, Jayden 10 East DNS
Section 5
1 # 2558 Liburd, Keion Xtreme Speed 1:08.69
2 # 857 Chatman, Jordan Falcon Track 1:09.78
3 # 1488 Dale Jr, Monty New Era Elite Track 1:12.55

or bive Reslfr— [*
s For bve Reete MO

Available on the

. App Store \ ,

TON
oogle Play

Use Discount Code
“FINISHED"

\ "
y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &5.



Finished Results - Contractor License

Im\lo‘\(ﬂ..b-

%)
()
it

S oo S e o o e e e - e e o o e

I o od W Q

Secti
1 #

oUW

Sect

| 00 J oy Ul WN B

0
o
(_'_

#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
io
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
i
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#

I o od W Q

-— #
Secti
1 #
2 #

3 # 1167 Mcmillon,

.Event 254

591
337
2344
824
1862
1735

ion

2480
1992
1073
1689
1574
108
340
694
1959

on

1576
1529
2330

on

1491
1482

1317
1706
1112
1009
1963
1433

on

836
867
219
105
1941

875
2517
778
1203
1485
1424
2152
449
1737

925 Beals,

HIISIII

Luatua, Marley
Davis III, Darryl
Phillips, Donte
Hawkins, Joshua W
Gardner, Grant
Toledo, Abraham

6

Ramirez, Daniel
Louie, Nathan
Preston, William
Henriquez, Ari
Perera, Krish
Vasquez Jr, Kevin
Garrison, Peyton
Perez III, Guille
Griffin, Jackson
.

Shelton Jr, Eric
Chen, Jonathan
Cooper, Jeremiah
92 Lockhart, Quincey
E1lFiki, Tamer
Khan, Samson
Dillard, Devin
Rogers, Amir
Mitchell, Mekhi

8

Walker,
Green, Jeremiah
Gary, Elijahuan
Weston, Jonathan
Cobb, J'Anthony
Cole, Kai
Johnson, Darius
Hendrix, Zahviren
Washington, Leton

Tarig

9

Enriquez, Mark
Brown III, Lennie
89 Lapuente, Faust
Dixon, Morgan
McCondichie,
Craig, Sean
Burroughs,
Scott, Leon
Prescott, Brandon

Tyes

Ky ' Z

10

Jaden
Jahari
Da'jon

73 Grant,
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California Q
A.C.T.S. Icon Track
Usa Rockets Youth
Eastvale Eli

Push

Pacific Coas

Valley Unite

Rise n Fly

Kare Track Club
Pacific Coas
Optimum Sp

10 East

A.C.T.S. Icon Track
Covina Shoot
Rharebreed T

Optimum Sp

OC Grit

Usa Rockets Youth
10 East

Elite Striders
Falcon Track
33-Unattached

10 East

Rancho

Falcon Track
Vegas Stealt
Do Right Edu
Long Beach S
New Era Elite Track
Moreno Valle
Speedtacular
Arizona Chee
Pacific Coas

New Era Elite Track
New Era Elite Track
10 East

Los Angeles

Pacific Coas

Las Vegas Gators
Imani Speedc
Rharebreed T

Moreno Valle

Fresh Start Track

10 East
Lion Power S

400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
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:14.
:15.
:16.
17
:18.

DNS

:08.
:009.
:12.
12,
12,
:13.
:18.

DNS

DNS

:07.
:08.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:13.
:19.

DNS

DNS

:07.
:08.
:009.
:009.
:009.
:10.
:11
:13.

DNS

:06.
:06.
:08.
:08.
:009.
:10.
:10.

DNS

DNS

\

19
15
51

.20

66

88
89
37
64
67
17
37

96
60
65
83
95
88
42

15
75
41
66
80
69

.39

04

93
96
56
82
42
70
96

4

SCA

SCA

SCA
SCA

:05.67 SCA
:06.42 ScCA
:06.98 sca
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1
1

2
2
2
on
1
2

1
2
1

on
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
on
1

1
2
2
1
2
1

Section

1

I COJo U Wi

1
1
1

2
1
1
2
2
on
2

1

487
881
261
232
213
560
11
113
214
826
586
235
071
561
902
394
12
154
573
320
726
732
051
532
714
326
13
058
341
246
454
476
329
841
432
500
14
054

Cordova, Ivan
Almazan, Joel
Mitra, Dhruv
Christian,
Shepherd, Kasim
Borquez, Beckham

Gleton, Khamari
Shepherd, Khalen
Jack, Malachi
Busbee, Bryson
Harper, Zahir
Bright, William
Fogarty, James
Ruiz, James
Romero, Ajani

Johnson 1II,
Nunley, Demari

Rice, Benjamin
Serrato, Edgar

Karthikeyan,
Newman, Taye
Black, Kamari

White, Landon
Gray, Amari
Kincherlow,
Allen, Damian
Parada, Jared
Clemons, Arthur
Wilson, Jaylin
Davis Jr,
Lang, Danny

Smith, Brenton

476 Armstrong, Gus

033 Johnson, Julius
99 Morris, London

492 Watson, Blesson

863 Smith, Noah

198 Mack, Amir

491 Vanegas, Andrew

557 Bell, Zhay'Lyn
15

446 Hansen,

481 Flunder,

724 Rendon,

Chase

Jayden

ﬁllSlll

Carmel

Derri

Reuben IV, Roosev

Shufford, Darieon
Kavi

Jorda

Charles

Geramiah
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New Era Elite Track
Quick Track Club
33-Unattached
Temecula Val

Team F.0.C.0.S.
Youth National

Las Vegas Gators
Team F.0.C.0.S.
Eastvale Eli
California Q
33-Unattached
Kare Track Club
Youth National
Quick Track Club
Arcadia Drag

Speedtacular
Optimum Sp

Los Angeles
Pacific Coas
Pacific Coas
Imani Speedc
Velocity OC
Pacific Coas

Usa Rockets Youth

Imani Speedc
A.C.T.S. Icon Track
33-Unattached
Nevada Track Club
Valley Unite

Usa Rockets Youth
Plyometric Fusion
Valley Unite

New Era Elite Track

Imani Speedc

New Era Elite Track
Imani Speedc

10 East

Valley Unite

Push

Long Beach S

Valley Unite

Xtreme Speed

Valley Unite

Arizona Rising Suns
Pacific Coas

400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

i
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[ e S S SR S

Available on the
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TON
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:07.33
:08.13
:08.43
:09.23
:10.47

DNS

:04.58
:05.44
:06.39
:06.89
:07.45
:07.60
:07.63
:17.50

DNS

:03.49
:04.20
:05.14
:05.37
:06.69
:07.10
:07.17
:08.09

DNS

:01.17
:02.69
:03.25
:03.75
:03.84
:04.05
:05.06

DNS
DNS

:00.97
:01.03
:02.58
:02.60
:03.68
:04.28
:04.55
:06.30

DNS

56.13
58.37
58.65

SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
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Crazy Speed

Las Vegas Bl
Plyometric Fusion
Change the Game
Plyometric Fusion
Vegas Veloci

8/1/1998
SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Year Team

Chris Dominic,

Lightning Yo
Pacific Coas
Lightning Yo
49-Unattached
49-Unattached

OC Grit

So Cal Roadrunners
So Cal Roadrunners
OC Grit

Flyin Kiwis

So Cal Roadrunners
OC Grit

Lightning Yo

OC Grit

So Cal Roadrunners
Pacific Coas

OC Grit

OC Grit

Valley Unite

10 East

7/2/1992
Year Team

58.69
59.21
:00.93

[ S

3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys

San Lorenzo,

Finals

1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Boys

....Event 254
4 # 736 Mcneil, Jaylen
5 # 1097 Bingham, Izaiah
6 # 1825 Evans, Austin
7 # 615 Arrington, Brando
8 # 1826 Gammage, Jordehn
9 # 2524 Pabon, Bryson
Event 257
Nat'l: N 9:38.52
12:18.40
Name
Section 1
1 # 1160 Plascencia, Eric
2 # 1744 Zavaleta, Maximo
3 # 1162 Ramirez, Maximili
4 # 316 Coleman, Rylan
5 # 323 Kotero, Nicholas
6 # 1536 Kathiravan, Inban
7 # 2078 Olivares, Richard
8 # 2080 Quezada, Bradley
9 # 1537 Kathiravan, Iniya
10 # 888 Lueck, Kingston
11 # 2073 Mayorga, Ahris
12 # 1552 Zavala, Aiden
13 # 1152 Gomez, Jesus
14 # 1531 Gadhia, Devan
15 # 2075 Mendoza, Joel
16 # 1725 Reyes, Keanu
17 # 1538 Kilic, Aykut
18 # 1546 Tan, Jonathan
-- # 2445 Halvorsen, Tyler
-— # 52 Balice, Brandon
Event 258
Nat'l: N 6:44.01
Name
1 # 2073 Mayorga, Ahris
2 # 2075 Mendoza, Joel
3 # 2087 Watkins, Prince
-- # 688 Damian, Jason

HIISIII

oriwe Resu
Donhlbad"‘B— A’.rpp

Tristan Ruoss, Fayetteville
Finals
So Cal Roadrunners 7:31.40
So Cal Roadrunners 8:04.43
So Cal Roadrunners 9:10.09
Covina Shoot DNS
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400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
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Event 260 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 47.54 7/15/2004 Dallas Blade, Arlington, TX

Team Finals
1 Valley United Track Club 'A' 49.66
1) #2449 Harris Jr, Antrell 2) #2446 Hansen, Chase
3) #2479 Quinn, Ryan 4) #2458 Landry, DaMareae
2 Valley United Track Club 'B' 52.09
1) #2422 Bell, Demanie 2) #2431 Davis, Niles
3) #2492 Watson, Blesson 4) #2491 Vanegas, Andrew
3 Imani Speedcity Compton 'A' 53.18
1) #1054 Smith, Brenton 2) #1058 White, Landon
3) #1033 Johnson, Julius 4) #1051 Shufford, Darieon
4 Valley United Track Club 'C' 53.44
1) #2458 Landry, DaMareae 2) #2449 Harris Jr, Antrell
3) #2479 Quinn, Ryan 4) #2446 Hansen, Chase
5 Plyometric Fusion 'A' 53.47
1) #1841 Wilson, Jaylin 2) #1826 Gammage, Jordehn
3) #1829 McCrory, Myles 4) #1825 Evans, Austin
6 New Era Elite Track 'A' 55.80
1) #1485 Cobb, J'Anthony 2) #1491 Enriquez, Mark
3) #1482 Brown III, Lennie 4) #1500 Lang, Danny
7 Imani Speedcity Compton 'B' 1:02.51
1) #1047 Perez, Joell 2) #1028 Harris, Jae ' Ron
3) #1040 Mann Jr, Daveante 4) #1029 Harris, Jaevin

Event 262 4x800 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 9:06.50 7/23/2014 15-Pacific Coast ShockWaves
Mainvielle, Kirkwood-Lanier, Steward, Jefferson

Team Finals
1 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'A' 10:10.44
1) #1693 Hill, Jarrius 2) #1724 Rendon, Jayden
3) #1744 Zavaleta, Maximo 4) #1714 Newman, Taye
2 Lightning Youth Running Club 'A' 10:26.37
1) #1160 Plascencia, Eric 2) #1152 Gomez, Jesus
3) #1153 Gonzalez, Walter 4) #1162 Ramirez, Maximiliano
3 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'B' 10:39.88
1) #1667 Centeno, Connor 2) #1664 Cantu, Adrian
3) #1704 Lozano, Francisco 4) #1732 Serrato, Edgar

Event 302 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
Top 9 Advance by Time

Nat'l: N 11.59 7/29/2012 Kaylin Whitney, 04-Star Athl
13.28 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Prelims

Heat 1 Preliminaries Wind: 1.2
1 # 577 Sayles, Tamea California BluJdays 13.05 sca
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.Event 302

2298
569
34
990
503
1277
1252

2 Preliminaries

475
609
1254
2395
1172
1355
1647
965

3 Preliminaries

554
2545
1949
1615
1857
2581

992
1463

597

4 Preliminaries

2620
1946
289
1799
13
1630
1220
1226
771

5 Preliminaries

1817
1804
2357
1326
1208
1215
2127
1637
2535

6 Preliminaries

408
612
671

ﬁllSlll

Tierra
Kaydin
Mikayla

Audrey,
Johnson,
Murphy,
Groom, Alanii
Morris, Beautiful
Stephenson, Tahan
Luckey, Aujane

Onyepunuka, Stace
Albano, Taylia
Maddox, Morgan
Price, Camille
McCullough, Amaya
Sentel, Jaeda
Scott, Amariah
Morgan, Leila

Warr, Mikaela
Smith, Ariyona
Thomas, Amara
Johnson, Ella
King, Morgan

Messmer, Julia
Henry, Angela
Thomas, Alyssa
Davis, London

Martin, Kori
Hardiman, Rhyan
Kiele, Madison
Francis, Ava
Dantzler, Isabell
Moreland Jr, Mary
Cantley, Ana Mari
Dunn, Raine
Usoro, Nkoyo-May

Tryon,
Hunter,
Bailey,
Olivares, Destiny
Bernardez, Elisa
Brooks, Lauren
Jones, Cadynn
Ricketts, Yasnai
Chappell, Jaden

Anaya
Kamea
Desta

Christian, Saniah
Dickens, Brionna
Amos, Leondra

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:
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Usa Rockets Youth
California BluJays
10 East

Imani Speedc

Bay Cities U

Los Angeles Jets
Los Angeles Jets

Arizona Rising Suns
Change the Game

Los Angeles Jets
Valley Unite

Lions Track Club
Mercury San Diego
Pacific Coas

I.E. Stallio

Black Lightning
West Coast Speed
Rancho Belag
Pacific Coas
Push
33-Unattached
Imani Speedc

New Breed
California R

Arizona Quicksilver
Rancho Belag
38-Unattached
Plyometric Fusion
10 East

Pacific Coas

Los Angeles Jets
Los Angeles Jets

Do Right Edu

Plyometric Fusion
Plyometric Fusion
Valley Unite

Mark of A Ch

Los Angeles Jets
Los Angeles Jets
Southwest St
Pacific Coas

West Coast Speed

.0

Arizona Chee
Change the Game
Code Black Elite
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39
56
56
96
87
12

93
98
60
01
08
39

16
86
95
44
51
07
67

74

36
90
93
19
10

.80
.06
.69
.91
.03
.17
.41
.53
.13

.71gSCA
.91
.18

4

Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS
100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

13.554
13.558

.42gSCA
12.
12.
13.
14.
14.
14.
DNS

SCA
SCA

14.
14.

007
072

.23gSCA
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
16.
16.
DNS

SCA

14.
14.

437
509

SCA

SCA 13.244
13.
13.
14.

15.

900
925
188
099

SCA
SCA

13.686

14.405

12.703
SCA

SCA
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Finished Results - Contractor License

2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019

.Event 302

184 Thompson, Gabriel

760 Harris, Nalaejah

1462 Bonty, Zaria

514 Topsy, Sarai

376 Segovia, Lyla

921 Jones, Ayiana

7 Preliminaries Wind: 1.
474 Onyepunuka, Sabat
2537 Johnson, Taylor
2367 Cubias, Marissa

1231 Flowers, Maya
2515 Parker, Ahniya
2253 Harris, Jordan

1603 Green, Ryan
2121 Blanton-Lennon, A
1242 Herry, Lola

8 Preliminaries Wind: 1.
555 Williams, Nevaeh

426 McDonnell, Jaylah
1246 Jones, Elle

576 Saa, Anyssa

817 Washington, Kalyn
2173 Johnson, Kenya

1219 Brown, Treasure

498 Ibarra, Nathalie
at 9 Preliminaries Wind: 1.
613 Ruskovich, Tianna
1223 Cigar-Dingle, Jay
812 Minor, Dakota

1240 Hayden, Chloe
2575 Hoilett, Rayven
2318 Myers, Ta'liyaah
2319 Oliver, Jordyn
1274 Smith, Amara
1206 Becker, Anise
10 Preliminaries
1232 Flowers, Mia
2543 Reed, Kennadi
564 Fletcher, Jaiya

584 Shelton, Keairra
1929 Ellison, Jordyn
2566 Church, Sanai
1255 Marshall, Destiny

753 Edwards, Jaidah
1262 McDuffie, Heaven
11 Preliminaries Wind: +
611 Burton, Chanel

421 Kisler, Kya

557 Phillips, Zora

119 Beach, Kayla
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CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

33-Unattached 13.78

Do Right Edu 14.08

New Breed 14.73

Bay Cities U DNS
Arcadia Drag DNS
Fresh Start Track DNS

9

Arizona Rising Suns 12.70gSCA
West Coast Speed 12.85 SCA
Valley Unite 13.62

Los Angeles Jets 14.01
Vegas Stealt 14.12
Track Diamon 14.51
Pacific Coas 14.70
Southwest St 15.58

Los Angeles Jets DNS

6

Black Lightning 12.37gSCA
Arizona Chee 12.85 SCA
Los Angeles Jets 13.69
California BluJays 13.82
Eastvale El1i 14.59
Team D1 Elit 14.66

Los Angeles Jets 17.07

Bay Cities U DNS

0

Change the Game 12.81 SCA
Los Angeles Jets 12.88 SCA
Eastvale Eli 12.96 SCA
Los Angeles Jets 13.51
Plyometric Fusion 13.82

Usa Rockets Youth 14.33

Usa Rockets Youth 14.99

Los Angeles Jets 15.09

Los Angeles Jets DNS

6

Los Angeles Jets 12.71 ScA
West Coast Speed 12.77 SCA
California BluJays 13.40
California Q 13.57
Rancho 13.93

Los Angeles Jets 14.49

Los Angeles Jets 14.99

Do Right Edu 15.16

Los Angeles Jets DNS
0.0

Change the Game 12.89 sca
Arizona Chee 13.49
Brotherhood 13.50
33-Unattached 13.79

O
oogle Play

Available on the
esu . App Store \ /A

14.

12.

14.

14.

12.
13.
13.

13.

14.

12.

13.

14.

077

843

005

502

849
687
813

815

990

704

929

981
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Finished Results - Contractor License

2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE

Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS
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.Event 302

1812
1285
1974
1271
2311

12 Preliminaries

441
813
1859
571
1272
1926
1256
1347
1878

13 Preliminaries

549
141
2228
1244
598
2536
166
50
150

14 Preliminaries

2160
1360
610
1806
749
1207
1356
1928
489

15 Preliminaries

315
805
7
922
1239
585
1234
362
1186

16 Preliminaries

548
993
552
2380

ﬁllSlll

Medina, Ali
White, Regan
Mathis, Amber
Robinson, Zaryah

Jacobs, Tiyanah

Sommerville, Tara
Phillips, Jada
Westby, Jaya
Nguyen, Soravya
Rodisha, Xiomara
Buckner, Ayanna
Martin, Alexis
Johnson, Dessiah
Smith, Milan

Green, Sadia
Hines, Tabitha
Robinson, Kaila
Hollins, Brandee
Hawkins, Enessah
Jackson, Ariana
Noble, Emily
Williams, Nickole
Jones, Ameriasia
Brahe-Pedersen, M
Taylor, Ricki
Allen, Laraigh
Jones, Deonna
Coopwood, Jnay
Bellard, Sanaa
Shields, Taylor
Davis, Najah
Cannon, Jazmine

Lightford, Jayden
Harrell, Krystal
Brown, Aaliyah
Mayberry, Jaden
Halley, Alora
Wells, Brianna
Franklin, Charlee
Alvarez, Frida
Brown, Emahnie

Fann, Ta'Ahjah
Hopkins, Samiyah
Teal, Jade

Igbinigie, Zoey

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

2.

0.

2.

1.

1.
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Donhlbad"r A’.Pr

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 6/2/2019 Page 38

Plyometric Fusion
Los Angeles Jets
Rise n Fly

Los Angeles Jets
Usa Rockets Youth
4

Arizona Chee
Eastvale El1i

Push

California BluJays
Los Angeles Jets
Rancho

Los Angeles Jets
Mercury San Diego
Quick Track Club
8

Black Lightning
33-Unattached
Temecula Val

Los Angeles Jets
California R

West Coast Speed
33-Unattached

10 East
33-Unattached

1

Step ur Game Up
Mercury San Diego
Change the Game
Plyometric Fusion
Do Right Edu

Los Angeles Jets
Mercury San Diego
Rancho

Bay Cities U

4

49-Unattached
Eastvale El1i

10 East

Fresh Start Track
Los Angeles Jets
California O

Los Angeles Jets
Arcadia Drag

Long Beach S

5

Black Lightning
Imani Speedc
Black Lightning
Valley Unite

100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

2 Available on the
[ ¢ App Store \

GETITON

Googl

le Play

13.80
14.18
14.42
15.10
15.42

14.173

15.095

12.
13.
13.64
14.08
14.26
14.65
15.83
16.77

DNS

36gSCA
53

14.077

12.
13

56gSCA
.22 SCA
13.27 SCA
13.28 SCA
13.83
14.05
14.44
15.55

DNS

14.432

12.55gSCA
12.97 SCA
12.99 SCA
13.54
14.10
14.18
15.08
15.87
19.27

13.531

14.177

.82
.84
.33
.67
.19
.20
.69
.93
DNS

SCA
SCA

14.181

12.469gSCA
13.03 ScA
13.25 SCA
13.31

13.245
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 302 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

5 # 1913 Gaston, Kennedy Quiet Fire Track 13.90 13.900
6 # 1798 Espinoza, Jaiden Plyometric Fusion 14.30

7 # 1283 Walker, Eva Los Angeles Jets 14.41 14.401
8 # 1085 Hawthorne, Ra'Lon Las Vegas Bl 16.34
-— # 497 Howard, Layvette Bay Cities U DNS

Heat 17 Preliminaries Wind: 1.5

1 # 676 Stevenson, Samira Code Black Elite 12.72 SCA

2 # 2544 Smith, Andrea West Coast Speed 12.73 SCA

3 # 2538 Lamothe, Xanea West Coast Speed 13.41

4 # 404 Branch, Neveah Arizona Chee 13.54 13.536
5 # 115 Arbet, Ryanne 33-Unattached 14.07

6 # 1270 Pitts, Sanai Los Angeles Jets 14.11

7 # 2307 Emerick, Marley Usa Rockets Youth 14.25

8 # 1935 Williams, Camrynn Rancho 14.54
-— # 1439 Bubb, Sian Nevada Track Club DNS

Event 304 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 52.54 7/30/2017 Kayla Davis, 03-Run U Xpr
1:03.80 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 2320 Quamina, Kiah Usa Rockets Youth 1:09.78 1:09.777
2 # 2495 Cole, Mia Valley Viper 1:11.40 1:11.393
3 # 2319 Oliver, Jordyn Usa Rockets Youth 1:13.38 1:13.377
4 # 1207 Bellard, Sanaa Los Angeles Jets 1:13.53 1:13.525
5 # 1256 Martin, Alexis Los Angeles Jets 1:14.22 1:14.211
6 # 629 Henare, Rochelle Chino Pumas 1:15.18 1:15.178
7 # 2121 Blanton-Lennon, A Southwest St 1:17.38 1:17.378
8 # 1589 Centeno, Leilani Pacific Coas 1:17.85 1:17.846

-- # 1186 Brown, Emahnie Long Beach S DNS

Section 2
1 # 1566 Reamer, Maya Optimum Sp 1:07.47
2 # 1311 Dixon, Sadie Los Angeles 1:09.04
3 # 1271 Robinson, Zaryah Los Angeles Jets 1:10.96
4 # 1516 Bernal, Arantxa OC Grit 1:12.55
5 # 166 Noble, Emily 33-Unattached 1:12.74
6 # 1091 Miranda, Paige Las Vegas Bl 1:12.89
7 # 1220 Cantley, Ana Mari Los Angeles Jets 1:15.12
8 # 1234 Franklin, Charlee Los Angeles Jets 1:15.68
9 # 639 Moore, Katy Chino Pumas 1:17.37
Section 3

1 # 115 Arbet, Ryanne 33-Unattached 1:09.78 1:09.777
2 # 1462 Bonty, Zaria New Breed 1:11.40 1:11.393
3 # 992 Henry, Angela Imani Speedc 1:13.38 1:13.377
4 # 1524 Wilbur, Sarah OC Grit 1:13.53 1:13.525
5 # 490 Cannon, Mya Bay Cities U 1:14.22 1:14.216
6 # 2127 Jones, Cadynn Southwest St 1:15.18 1:15.178
7 # 2311 Jacobs, Tiyanah Usa Rockets Youth 1:17.38 1:17.378
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.Event 304

8 # 2
Section
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Section

221
4
577
274
253
751
500
314
242
411
226
5
255
857
637
215
29
355
813
262
6
757

1172

798
584
761
535
239
297
270
.
602
272
630
30
990
647
752
646
349
8
121
313
598
165
514
231
796
749
9

HIISIII

Christian, Camarr
Sayles, Tamea
Smith, Amara
Harris, Jordan
Corbin, Jazmin
Mathieu, Alaysia
Sanco, Courtney
Herry, Lola
Bogarin, Serenity
Dunn, Raine

Marshall, Destiny
King, Morgan
Ricketts, Yasnai
Brooks, Lauren
Lopez, Kayla
Sentel, Jaeda
Phillips, Jada
McDuffie, Heaven

Gipson, Shakeena
McCullough, Amaya
Espinoza, Jaiden
Shelton, Keairra
Gaylor, Georgia
Shapiro, Monay
Halley, Alora
Anthony, Maliyah
Pitts, Sanai

Gonzalez, Felicia
Rodisha, Xiomara
Moreland Jr, Mary
Lopez, Kaylie
Groom, Alanii
Wachowski, Alexis
Craig, Saniyah
Santillano, Cassa
Jones, Malayah

McNealy,
Reuben, Brooklin
Hawkins, Enessah
Marsh, Melissa
Laughton, Zionna
Flowers, Maya
Caro Laureano, Ju
Coopwood, Jnay

Maelyn
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
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Temecula Val

California BluJays
Los Angeles Jets
Track Diamon

Do Right Edu

Bay Cities U

Los Angeles

Los Angeles Jets
Moreno Valle

Los Angeles Jets

Los Angeles Jets

Push

Pacific Coas

Los Angeles Jets

10 East

Mercury San Diego
Eastvale Eli

Los Angeles Jets

Do Right Edu
Lions Track Club
Plyometric Fusion
California Q
Pasadena Run

BE Chitas

Los Angeles Jets
Usa Rockets Youth
Los Angeles Jets

Pacific Coas

Los Angeles Jets
Pacific Coas

10 East

Imani Speedc
Chino Pumas

Do Right Edu
Pacific Coas
Mercury San Diego

Leap Squad Track
Los Angeles
California R
Tachyon Track Club
Vegas Stealt

Los Angeles Jets
Plyometric Fusion
Do Right Edu
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
1:

17.85

:08.82
:09.89
:09.96
:10.97
:13.22
:13.22

DNS
DNS
DNS

:08.64
:08.74
:08.97
:09.15
:09.57
:09.85
:09.88

DNS

:02.65
:07.53
:07.57
:07.65
:07.87
:09.75
:10.32
:10.45
:11.31

:05.17
:06.46
:06.95
:07.90
:08.21
:09.12
:09.79
:10.38

DNS

:04.061
:05.52
:07.13
:08.77
:08.94
:10.27
:11.09
:13.42

)

1:17.846

1:13.215
1:13.220

SCA

1:06.949
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1
#
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#
#
#
#
#
#

#

.Event 304

1974
1647
2224

585
1626
1821

151
1604
1919

on 10

141
771
1288
1608
2298
1812
1089
1069
571

O
o]

418
1615
1283
1208

755
1246

619
2511
1321

1236
993
431

1326

2395
433

1794

1206

on 13

1244
1413
1814
2496
676
766
2357
1806
812

ﬁllSlll

11

12

14

Mathis, Amber
Scott, Amariah
Kraus, Kali
Wells, Brianna
Martinez, Sarah
Washington, Jordy
Keeton, Arden
Hampton-Lockwood,
Williams, Diamond

Tabitha
Usoro, Nkoyo-May
Young, Spencer
Holyfield, Thalia
Audrey, Tierra
Medina, Ali

Knox, Grace
Bright, Brooklynn
Nguyen, Soravya

Hines,

Kazaroff, Lauren
Johnson, Ella
Walker, Eva
Bernardez, Elisa
Gary, Alayjanae
Jones, Elle
Aguilar, Rachel
Cole, Tyriel
Blake, Samarra

Nia
Samiyah

Godfrey,
Hopkins,
Quarles, Anaya
Olivares, Destiny
Price, Camille
Richardson, Na'Zy
Borchard, Eleanor
Becker, Anise

Hollins, Brandee
Brookins, Hope
Ray, Lahela
Lopes, Jayden
Stevenson, Samira
Pleasant, Shakena
Bailey, Desta
Jones, Deonna
Minor, Dakota

Morgan
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Rise n Fly
Pacific Coas
Temecula Val
California Q
Pacific Coas
Plyometric Fusion
33-Unattached
Pacific Coas
Quiet Fire Track

33-Unattached

Do Right Edu

Los Angeles Jets
Pacific Coas

Usa Rockets Youth
Plyometric Fusion
Las Vegas Bl

Kare Track Club
California BluJdays

Arizona Chee
Pacific Coas

Los Angeles Jets
Los Angeles Jets
Do Right Edu

Los Angeles Jets
Chino Pumas
Vegas Stealt
Mark of A Ch

Los Angeles Jets
Imani Speedc
Arizona Chee

Mark of A Ch
Valley Unite
Arizona Chee
Plyometric Fusion
Los Angeles Jets

Los Angeles Jets
Moreno Valle
Plyometric Fusion
Valley Viper

Code Black Elite
Do Right Edu
Valley Unite
Plyometric Fusion
Eastvale Eli

Valley Unite

el
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Available on the
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
:03.91
:04.69
:04.91
:05.22
:05.23
:05.25
:05.91
:06.51

DNS

:01.57
:02.89
:03.53
:03.61
:04.74
:05.62
:05.82
:06.64
:07.064

:02.32
:02.43
:02.78
:03.29
:03.72
:03.96

DNS
DNS
DNS

:01.74
:02.03
:02.59
:03.91
:04.03
:04.22
:04.35

DNS

59.75

:01.32
:01.77
:02.88
:02.97
:03.32
:03.81
:05.12

DNS

58.80

7

1:03.908

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA
SCA

1:03.905

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

1:01.314

SCA
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.Event 304

2219
2391
552
2404
1867
1240
2409
610
on 1
549
1223
1815
1254
1599
1627
475
1252
497

Section 1

1

oUW

8

#
#
#
#
#
#

#

2225

472
1285
1873
2593
2566
2581

Section 1

-— # 1651 Washington,

Alumbres,
Matthews,
Teal, Jade
Teymouri, Angelin
Brown, Jaida
Hayden, Chloe
Vally, Isabella
Allen, Laraigh
5

Green, Sadia
Cigar-Dingle,
Ray, Zoe
Maddox,
Edwards, Kaylin
Mckenzie, Arielle
Onyepunuka, Stace
Luckey, Aujane
Howard, Layvette
6

Trujillo, Jasmine
Lynas, Avery
Angry, Tatiyana
White, Regan
Machinek, Jola Ke
Louis, Danielle-J
Church, Sanai
Messmer, Julia

7

Alyssa
Nedovia

Jay

Morgan

Jorda
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

Temecula Val
Valley Unite
Black Lightning
Valley Unite
Quick Track Club
Los Angeles Jets
Valley Unite
Change the Game

Black Lightning

Los Angeles Jets
Plyometric Fusion
Los Angeles Jets
Pacific Coas
Pacific Coas
Arizona Rising Suns
Los Angeles Jets
Bay Cities U

Leap Squad Track
Temecula Val
Arizona Rising Suns
Los Angeles Jets
Quick Track Club
Moreno Valle

Los Angeles Jets
33-Unattached

Pacific Coas

400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

e

PR R R R R PR

58.
59.
59.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:02.

57.
58.
58.
58.

59

59.
59.

:02.
:04.
:05.
:06.
:08.
:08.
:09
:11

83
86
99
11
64
32
62
84

43
40
59
82
.28
60
95
DNS
DNS

80
52
31
95
13
91
.24
.56

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

1:01.314

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

SCA

1:06.944

\

Event 307 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls
Nat'l: N 9:35.12 7/30/2005 Jordan Hasay, San Luis Dstnce
12:28.70 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

-—- # 2038 Losson, Dani Santa Ynez Y DNS

-- # 160 Moro, Lauren 33-Unattached DNS

-- # 2057 Lomeli, Hailie So Cal Roadrunners DNS
Section 2

1 # 429 Noriega, Sophia Arizona Chee 10:35.66 SCA

2 # 302 Torrecillas, Mia 46-Unattached 10:37.04 SCA

3 # 1579 Adams, Brooke Pacific Coas 10:50.71 SCA

4 # 2106 Richland, Talia South Orange 10:55.27 SCA

5 # 1136 Gomez, Sherlyn Lightning Yo 10:56.58 SCA

6 # 2063 Romero, Gabriella So Cal Roadrunners 10:57.17 SCA

7 # 415 Hickey, Angelina Arizona Chee 11:06.29 ScA

8 # 2222 Fabian, Aishling Temecula Val 11:08.02 scCA

9 # 2230 Upshur, Joelle Temecula Val 11:08.36 SCA

F i R H_g_ & LN Use Discount Code
ﬂllS’ll or &ive [esy Appsw’e Q7  “FINISHED"
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.Event 307

2403
484
933
682

1524
896

2018

2065
151
633
884

2020

2107

2053

2059

2362

1634

1628

2359

Samant
Beth

Spaulding,
McCallister,
Silva, Reyna
Palacios, Miranda
Wilbur, Sarah
Estrada-Garcia, M
Tedrow, Anne
Sanchez, Dhannass
Keeton, Arden
Kebenei, Isabella
Lueck, London
Thomas, Eva
Snodgrass, Anasta
Del Rio, Itzel
Markow, Allura
Campbell, Brianna
Odom, Elizabeth
McRae, Makenzie
Baird, Ava

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 6/2/2019 Page 43
2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019

CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

Valley Unite
Arizona Trac

Go the Distance
Covina Shoot

OC Grit

Free Spirit Condors
San Diego Waves Xtc
So Cal Roadrunners
33-Unattached

Chino Pumas

Flyin Kiwis

San Diego Waves Xtc
South Orange

So Cal Roadrunners
So Cal Roadrunners
Valley Unite
Pacific Coas
Pacific Coas

Valley Unite

3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
12:

12
12

12:
12:
12:

10.
:28.
34,
40.
48.

49

12.
122,
:26.
30.
49,

55

Event 308 3000 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Diwvision Girls

Nat'

Name

Section 1

1

#

136

2 # 1589
3 # 2065

#
#

376
498

69
70
48
88
64
.29
73
44
15
49
94
.21
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1: N 14:42.04

7/1/2015
Year Team

Taylor Ewert,

Reese
Leilani
Dhannass
Lyla

Nathalie

Gentry,
Centeno,
Sanchez,
Segovia,
Ibarra,

33-Unattached
Pacific Coas

So Cal Roadrunners
Arcadia Drag

Bay Cities U

Southwest Oh

Finals

15:13.29
18:28.35
18:51.70

Event 310 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls

Nat'

Section 1

H= o o W e e

1794
1873
1604
2161
2162
1939

Section 2

1

2
3
4

#
#
#
#

1360
1859
751
760

DNS
DNS

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

\

1: N 25.34 7/24/2013 Tia Jones, 04-Full Thro
33.57 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Year Team Finals

Wind: NWI
Borchard, Eleanor Plyometric Fusion 31.95 sca
Machinek, Jola Ke Quick Track Club 33.59
Hampton-Lockwood, Pacific Coas 38.39
Johnson, Selah T.J. Strider DNS
Rivers, Kiarah T.J. Strider DNS
Wills, MiKayla Rancho DNS

Wind: +0.0
Taylor, Ricki Mercury San Diego 30.80 sca
Westby, Jaya Push 30.96 ScA
Corbin, Jazmin Do Right Edu 32.97 SCA
Harris, Nalaejah Do Right Edu 33.75
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.Event 310 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls

# 1091 Miranda, Paige Las Vegas Bl 35.23
6 # 753 Edwards, Jaidah Do Right Edu 35.83
-- # 1878 Smith, Milan Quick Track Club DNS
-— # 7 Brown, Aaliyah 10 East DNS
-- # 1803 Horton, Jameela Plyometric Fusion DNS
Section 3 Wind: NWI
1 # 1819 Walker, Zariah Plyometric Fusion 29.87 SCA
2 # 678 Combest, Kaylei Covina Shoot 30.33 SCA
3 # 752 Craig, Saniyah Do Right Edu 31.14 sca
4 # 1321 Blake, Samarra Mark of A Ch 31.35 SCA
5 # 289 Kiele, Madison 38-Unattached 31.37 SCA
-— # 2163 Smith, Amaliyah T.J. Strider DNS
-- # 1766 Jumal, Niara Pasadena Run DNS
-- # 1797 Chapman, Naomi Plyometric Fusion DNS
-—- # 597 Davis, London California R DNS

Event 311 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 46.58 6/29/2003 Quiet Fire, Mission Viejo, CA
Team Finals

Section 1

1 Los Angeles Jets 'B' 52.80
1) #1244 Hollins, Brandee 2) #1236 Godfrey, Nia
3) #1246 Jones, Elle 4) #1240 Hayden, Chloe
2 Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'B' 53.66
1) #421 Kisler, Kya 2) #404 Branch, Neveah
3) #434 Ross, Dallas 4) #433 Richardson, Na'Zyia
3 Usa Rockets Youth 'A' 54.66
1) #2297 Anthony, Maliyah 2) #2298 Audrey, Tierra
3) #2307 Emerick, Marley 4) #2318 Myers, Ta'liyaah
4 Rancho 'A' 55.32
1) #1926 Buckner, Ayanna 2) #1935 Williams, Camrynn
3) #1929 Ellison, Jordyn 4) #1939 Wills, MiKayla
5 Bay Cities Unleashed 'A' 56.84
1) #490 Cannon, Mya 2) #508 Outley, Alyssa
3) #500 Mathieu, Alaysia 4) #503 Morris, Beautiful
Section 2
1 Black Lightning 'A' 46.78
1) #554 Warr, Mikaela 2) #549 Green, Sadia
3) #548 Fann, Ta'Ahjah 4) #555 Williams, Nevaeh
2 West Coast Speed 'A' 49.24
1) #2544 Smith, Andrea 2) #2537 Johnson, Taylor
3) #2545 Smith, Ariyona 4) #2543 Reed, Kennadi
3 Arizona Cheetahs Track Club 'A' 49.36
1) #426 McDonnell, Jaylah 2) #408 Christian, Saniah
3) #431 Quarles, Anaya 4) #441 Sommerville, Tara
4 Change the Game 'A' 49.58
1) #609 Albano, Taylia 2) #611 Burton, Chanel
3) #612 Dickens, Brionna 4) #0613 Ruskovich, Tianna

Aviable on the Use Discount Code
ﬂ'ly[' Ewiwe Resuﬂ‘r ¢ Apfjsm'e Q7  “FINISHED" \
Dowhlbaé-hr APP IePlay ‘,WCFor 15% Off at:VSathletics.com . &.

A\



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:52 AM 6/2/2019 Page 45
2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 311 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls

5 Los Angeles Jets 'A' 49.99
1) #1223 Cigar-Dingle, Jayla 2) #1252 Luckey, Aujane
3) #1254 Maddox, Morgan 4) #1232 Flowers, Mia

6 Valley United Track Club 'A' 50.59
1) #2391 Matthews, Nedovia 2) #2396 Quinn, Morgan
3) #2395 Price, Camille 4) #2380 Igbinigie, Zoey

7 Do Right Educational Sports 'A' 51.29
1) #755 Gary, Alayjanae 2) #771 Usoro, Nkoyo-May
3) #766 Pleasant, Shakena 4) #757 Gipson, Shakeena

8 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'A' 51.49
1) #1593 Claiborne, Sienna 2) #1599 Edwards, Kaylin
3) #1651 Washington, Jordan 4) #1614 Jamerson, Mia

9 California Bludays 'A' 51.65
1) #564 Fletcher, Jaiya 2) #569 Johnson, Kaydin
3) #576 Saa, Anyssa 4) #577 Sayles, Tamea

Event 313 4x800 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 9:15.68 7/29/2003 United Stars TC, Philadelph
LaVaugh Jones, Kameesha Worthington, Benita Taylor
Team Finals

Section 1

1 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'B' 10:17.52
1) #1579 Adams, Brooke 2) #1608 Holyfield, Thalia
3) #1604 Hampton-Lockwood, Daquari 4) #1602 Gonzalez, Felicia
2 Temecula Valley Time Machine 'A' 10:21.56
1) #2222 Fabian, Aishling 2) #2229 Rosales, Isabel
3) #2230 Upshur, Joelle 4) #2225 Lynas, Avery
3 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'A' 10:42.00
1) #1614 Jamerson, Mia 2) #1634 Odom, Elizabeth
3) #1628 McRae, Makenzie 4) #1646 Santillano, Cassandra
4 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'C' 11:08.00
1) #1609 Howard, Emily 2) #1596 Correa, Isabel
3) #1626 Martinez, Sarah 4) #1647 Scott, Amariah

Event 354 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 47.16 8/1/1993 W.Obea Moore, Los Angeles, CA
1:00.50 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 1405 Smith, Michael Mmsp Rams Tr 56.73 SCA
2 # 1377 Verdell, Tommie Mercury San Diego 57.14 SCA
3 # 1404 Smith, J'Yon Mmsp Rams Tr 1:06.29
4 # 2196 Montes, Matthew Team D1 Elit 1:07.07
5 # 1547 Thompson, Bradyn OC Grit 1:08.23
6 # 88 Lancaster, Omario 10 East 1:13.009
7 # 102 Parrish, Kwame 10 East 1:14.08
-- # 107 Smith, Elijah 10 East DNS
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.Event 354

Section 2

#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#

#

237
1318
2156
1043
1713
1961
2343

522

521

Section 3

1

~ oUW

Sect

0
o

=

I O J o U WN

I W N Q

(_'_

#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
io
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
i
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#

#

2552
1035
1290
2350
359
654
2443
2208
946
4
874
2133
1299
1690
2335
264
2138
348
1015
on 5
1983
538
886
234
1740
354
1484
2239
2159

Section 6

[t

I O J o U Wi

H e S e e R o e o

2450
336
322

1319

82

2347

91

1710

296

HIISIII

Hines, Anthony
Hall, Matthew
Rosales, Jay
Mixon, Cartee
Nelson, Jalen
Lewis, Christophe
Oliver Jr, Jeremy
Howard, Melvin
Gibbs, Franklin

Bartee, Ethan
Langston, Reese
Ajiduah, Christia
Rogers, De'Vonte
Williams III, Fre
Escalante, Nathan
Gardiner, Dylan
Chaney Jr, Christ
Hall, Dajhon

Valle, Miguel
Bradford II,
Lee, William
Henriquez, Ethan
Hall, Anthony
Nili, Austin
Kefale, Jaden
Nelson, Ethan
Diaz, Carlos

Bria

Forde II, Gareth
Barnes, LaTerriou
Jantzen, Jeremiah
Gory, Deshawn
White, Paden
Rickenbacker, Dil
Byrdsong Jr, Dewa
Nwafor, Koside
Washington, Alil

Isaiah
Kaiden
Gabriel
Ramirez, Mathew
Jackson, Jamontay
Pressley II, Capr
Lochard, Amare
Muhammad, Zahir
Smith, Chance

Herman,
Coleman,
Kotero,
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33-Unattached

Los Angeles
Speedtacular
Imani Speedc
Pacific Coas
Rharebreed T

Usa Rockets Youth
Bay Cities U

Bay Cities U

West Coast Speed
Imani Speedc

Los Angeles Jets
Usa Rockets Youth
A.C.T.S. Icon Track
Chino Pumas

Valley Unite

Team F.0.C.O.S.
High Desert Ducks

Falcon Track
Southwest St

Los Angeles Jets
Pacific Coas

Usa Rockets Youth
33-Unattached
Southwest St
A.C.T.S. Icon
Imani Speedc

Track

Rise n Fly

BF Chitas
Flyin Kiwis
33-Unattached
Pacific Coas
A.C.T.S. Icon
New Era Elite
Temecula Val
Speedtacular

Track
Track

Valley Unite
A.C.T.S. Icon
49-Unattached
Los Angeles
10 East

Usa Rockets Youth
10 East

Pacific Coas
38-Unattached

Track

400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
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:08.
:08.
:08.
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:04.
:05.
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:08.
:08.
:13.

:04.
:05.
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01
16
.24
66
.24
30
01
DNS
DNS

02
93
03
47
82
19
01
DNS
DNS

90
00
94
94
.21
16
63
43
DNS

07
05
49
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

38
44
86
02
93
06
94
.21
DNS

4

SCA

1:05.934
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1:05.932
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.Event 354 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
Section 7

1 # 1330 Bozeman, Christia Mark of A Ch 59.80 ScCA
2 # 650 Baca, Isaiah Chino Pumas 1:00.81
3 # 1303 Mays Jr, Theo Los Angeles Jets 1:01.88
4 # 361 Yates, D Anthony A.C.T.S. Icon Track 1:01.91
5 # 542 Hilliard, Henry BF Chitas 1:02.10
6 # 1823 Atkins, Jaylen Plyometric Fusion 1:02.33
7 # 295 Shelton, Zion 38-Unattached 1:02.34
8 # 2001 Kitchen, Aavyn Run 702 1:03.23
9 # 2003 Washington, Damar Run 702 1:03.50
Section 8
1 # 86 Jones, Jeydin 10 East 1:00.13 scA
2 # 2031 Lazare, Michael San Diego Waves Xtc 1:00.89
3 # 2198 Ratcliff-Johnson, Team D1 Elit 1:01.56
4 # 1432 Lester Jr, Travon Moreno Valle 1:01.64
5 # 2237 Johnson III, Jame Temecula Val 1:01.97
6 # 1668 Chapman, Christia Pacific Coas 1:04.95
7 # 1306 Ramirez, Alex Los Angeles Jets 1:05.50
8 # 879 Logan, Aleonte Flo-Jo Inter 1:06.14
9 # 2523 Hall, K'Zaiah Vegas Veloci 1:09.33
Section 9
1 # 970 Alvarez III, Fran I.E. Stallio 58.29 ScCA
2 # 64 Dailey, Jordan 10 East 59.36 SCA
3 # 667 Meaders, Zion Chino Pumas 1:00.66
4 4 1367 Herron, Quincy Mercury San Diego 1:00.85
5 # 2338 Liggins, Jeremiah Usa Rockets Youth 1:01.04 1:01.037
6 # 944 Turner, Elijah Hercules Run 1:02.08
7 # 209 Caldwell, Aaron 33-Unattached 1:02.89
8 # 2134 Brooks, Makoa Southwest St 1:04.11
-— # 1338 Williams III, The Mark of A Ch DNS
Section 10
1 # 1508 Ricks, Xai New Era Elite Track 56.90 ScCA
2 # 1195 Fort, Zechariah Long Beach S 57.04 SCA
3 # 1699 Jones, Micah Pacific Coas 57.66 SCA
4 # 1685 Harold, Dejon Pacific Coas 58.09 ScA
5 # 2349 Robinson, Donald Usa Rockets Youth 58.23 SCA
6 # 1477 Bradley, Elijah New Era Elite Track 58.61 SCA
7 # 1979 Celestine Jr, Art Rise n Fly 59.57 SCA
8 # 2452 Hirahara, Seiji Valley Unite 59.91 SCA
9 # 1336 Williams, Nathani Mark of A Ch 1:04.36
Section 11
1 # 355 Shigg, Seth A.C.T.S. Icon Track 56.17 SCA
2 # 1499 Kirk Jr, Lamarr New Era Elite Track 56.24 SCA
3 # 2348 Quamina, Ryan Usa Rockets Youth 57.27 SCA
4 # 2463 Ligons, Ambodai Valley Unite 58.21 SCA
5 # 1512 Wilson Jr, Michae New Era Elite Track 58.89 SCA
6 # 1373 Peevy, David Mercury San Diego 1:00.63
7 # 1117 McCallum, Chase Las Vegas Gators 1:01.04 1:01.036
8 # 2483 Sanders, Jaylen Valley Unite 1:01.11
-— # 1493 Francis, Damari New Era Elite Track DNS
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t 354 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

.Even

Section 12

1 # 339 Flores, Elijah A.C.T.S. Icon Track 54.67 SCA
2 # 478 Anderson, Josiah Arizona Rising Suns 54.69 SCA
3 # 1995 Mcdonald III, Cha Rise n Fly 55.31 SCA
4 4 2468 Molina, Julien Valley Unite 57.23 SCA
5 # 1707 McKenzie, Mentoa Pacific Coas 59.46 SCA
6 # 2212 Shepherd, Kairi Team F.0.C.0O.S. 1:00.16 ScA
7 # 2521 Carter, Jarbirey Vegas Veloci 1:01.29
-— # 1729 Rice, Micah Pacific Coas DNS
-- # 334 Bembury, Rylin A.C.T.S. Icon Track DNS
Section 13
1 # 1510 Williams, Mason New Era Elite Track 53.14 SCA
2 # 1486 Cooks Jr, Terrell New Era Elite Track 53.74 SCA
3 # 1784 Paton, Devin Pasadena Run 54.12 SCA
4 # 356 Stanton, Jerin A.C.T.S. Icon Track 54.80 SCA
5 # 2423 Bowens, Alexander Valley Unite 55.96 SCA
6 # 828 Smith II, Tony Eastvale Eli 56.15 SCA
7 # 1708 Meloni, Clark Pacific Coas 57.26 SCA
-— # 1197 Gray, Johnell Long Beach S DNS
-— # 1709 Mitchell-Francis, Pacific Coas DNS
Section 14
1 # 2424 Burns, Fudail Jon Valley Unite 55.76 SCA
2 # 2635 Lang, Arion Valley Unite 1:01.18
3 # 2647 Chisms, Tony New Era Elite Track 1:02.27
Event 357 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys
Nat'l: N 8:56.93 6/8/2012 Phillip Rocha, So Cal Rd Runner
11:13.20 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
-- # 2156 Rosales, Jay Speedtacular DNS
-- # 113 Zemanek, Damien 10 East DNS
-— # 2079 Ontiveros Jr, Chr So Cal Roadrunners DNS
Section 2
1 # 2070 Haro, Edgar So Cal Roadrunners 9:33.04 sScA
2 # 2083 Romero, Ethan So Cal Roadrunners 9:48.22 SCA
3 # 2486 Simmons, Parker Valley Unite 9:49.83 SCA
4 4 2109 Capelle, Everett South Orange 9:56.48 SCA
5 # 2033 0'Toole, Aidan San Diego Waves Xtc 9:56.81 SCA
6 # 984 Turk, Eyan I.E. Stallio 10:02.30 sSca
7 # 2447 Hanson, Finley Valley Unite 10:02.59 scA
8 # 2081 Quiroz Jr, Vicent So Cal Roadrunners 10:14.82 SCA
9 # 2157 Sheehan, Kyle Speedtacular 10:15.56 ScA
10 # 2150 Chavez, Ryan Speedtacular 10:20.18 sca
11 # 2112 McDhaniel, Caleb South Orange 10:22.15 ScA
12 # 1179 Fujimoto, Jacob Long Beach Flyers 10:23.79 SCA
13 # 2068 Gutierrez, Niko So Cal Roadrunners 10:24.41 SCA
14 # 2086 Sturtevant, Aidan So Cal Roadrunners 10:26.94 SCA
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.Event 357 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

# 1539 Lee, Hudson OC Grit 10:27.51 sca
16 # 1891 Goetz, Jaden Quick Track Club 10:36.74 SCA
17 # 1550 Yohn, Aiden OC Grit 10:37.31 SCA
18 # 2586 Raney, Liam 33-Unattached 10:47.59 sSca
19 # 2158 Stites, Ephraim Speedtacular 11:25.53
20 # 2159 Washington, Alil Speedtacular 12:03.24
21 # 62 Colwell, Mason 10 East 12:26.24
-- # 1659 Blum, Zachary Pacific Coas DNS
-- # 2433 Dudley, Ryan Valley Unite DNS
-- # 926 Nisley, Anthony Fresh Start Track DNS
-- # 1674 Dominguez, Jimmy Pacific Coas DNS

Event 358 3000 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 13:42.07 7/22/2008 Tyler Sorensen, 38 Pleasan
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1
-- # 381 Biju, Vrishank Arcadia Drag DNS

Event 360 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 23.90 7/27/2016 Sean Burrell, 06 Greater K
31.62 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: +0.0
1 # 1708 Meloni, Clark Pacific Coas 29.37 SCA
2 # 696 Velasco, Andrew Covina Shoot 29.69 scA
3 # 2198 Ratcliff-Johnson, Team D1 Elit 29.84 scA
4 # 2028 Gladden, Gavin San Diego Waves Xtc 29.92 sSCA
Section 2 Wind: +0.0
1 # 2463 Ligons, Ambodai Valley Unite 29.36 SCA
2 # 666 Matlock, Zachary Chino Pumas 29.68 SCA
3 # 338 Elam, Daron A.C.T.S. Icon Track 29.83 scA
4 4 1367 Herron, Quincy Mercury San Diego 29.91 sScaA
5 # 1372 McComb, Joshua Mercury San Diego 30.56 SCA
6 # 2354 Young Jr, Aaron Usa Rockets Youth 31.05 SCA
7 # 1740 White, Paden Pacific Coas 31.93
Section 3 Wind: +0.0
1 # 334 Bembury, Rylin A.C.T.S. Icon Track 27.11 ScCA
2 # 386 Martinez, Kevin Arcadia Drag 27.82 SCA
3 # 790 Stroughter II, Br Do Right Edu 28.18 SCA
4 4 452 Knapper, Otis Arizona Chee 28.21 SCA
5 # 355 Shigg, Seth A.C.T.S. Icon Track 29.08 sSca
6 # 943 Jimenez, Zander Hercules Run 29.29 sca
7 # 2348 Quamina, Ryan Usa Rockets Youth 29.30 sScA
8 # 295 Shelton, Zion 38-Unattached 30.06 SCA
9 # 2328 Cheeks II, Brando Usa Rockets Youth 31.40 SCA
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Event 361 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 43.25 8/3/2003 Florida Elite TC, Orlando, FL
Walter Dix, Michael Dowdell, Joshua Wimbley, David
Team Finals

Section 1

1 A.C.T.S. Icon Track 'A' 45.83
1) #356 Stanton, Jerin 2) #352 Pleasant, Rodrick
3) #347 Jones Jr, Greg 4) #339 Flores, Elijah

2 Valley United Track Club 'A' 45.88
1) #2454 Johnson, Brandon 2) #2489 Stanley, Dijon
3) #2442 Free, Saheed 4) #2478 Powell, Shane

3 Valley United Track Club 'B' 48.11
1) #2470 Orekoya, Ifeoluwaleyi 2) #2462 Lewis, Dominic
3) #2423 Bowens, Alexander 4) #2450 Herman, Isaiah

4 Imani Speedcity Compton 'A' 50.38
1) #1031 Harris Jr, Monta 2) #1039 Macias, Nathan
3) #1044 Morrow, Robert 4) #1022 Gallegos, Matthew

5 10 East 'A' 52.39
1) #64 Dailey, Jordan 2) #82 Jackson, Jamontay
3) #91 Lochard, Amare 4) #101 Odulate, Femi

6 Mmsp Rams Track Club 'A' 52.56
1) #1397 Cartwright, Elijah 2) #1401 Layton, Caleb
3) #1404 Smith, J'Yon 4) #1405 Smith, Michael

-- San Diego Waves Xtc 'A' DNS
1) #2024 Brown, Gabriel 2) #2028 Gladden, Gavin
3) #2030 Harris, Marcus 4) #2031 Lazare, Michael

Event 363 4x800 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 8:23.70 7/27/2016 15 Pacific Coast Shock Wave
A Andraus, R Chavez, T Granillo, E Steward

Team Finals
1 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'A' 9:01.77
1) #1709 Mitchell-Francis, Marcell 2) #1717 Orozco III, Santiago
3) #1729 Rice, Micah 4) #1663 Cantu, Aaron
2 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'B' 10:05.46
1) #1659 Blum, Zachary 2) #1675 Flores, Alec
3) #1674 Dominguez, Jimmy 4) #1690 Henriquez, Ethan
3 Imani Speedcity Compton 'A' 10:05.83
1) #1011 Cunningham, Demetri 2) #1027 Goodman, Tyler
3) #1042 Martinez, Eduardo 4) #1049 Raye-Brown Jr, Takim

Fimssen For Live Results— = CEER V vss Discount code 4
DOW”‘D&A#APP olePIay

A\

y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &5.



Finished Results - Contractor License

Event 402

Nat'

|
I 0 J o U W

sy
)

I 0o U WN F

]
()

oUW NP Y

Top 9 Advance by Time

Name

t ot
H o S e e R SR e

S oo e e o o S B S e o o o e e e

oS W HE o e

1 Preliminaries

305
675
1650
801
2610
1452
953
575
1632

2 Preliminaries

2568
1451
565
961
179
570
2531
2125
118

3 Preliminaries

1074
954
1449
1090
820
685
1464
2371

4 Preliminaries

581
2551
703
806
1441
794
810
2356
116

5 Preliminaries

2182
1442

795
1968
1287
1440
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS
100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls
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l1: N 11.34

7/28/1995

Year Team

Trinit
Ci

Henderson,
Norman-Thomas,
Walker, Cameron
Ellis, Cierra
Mejia, Alyssa
Spellman, Jniyah
Diaz, Ariel
Robinson, Heaven
Neirick, Chiara

Herrera, Kendall
Spellman, J'Layah
Henry, Dae Ja
Keen, Sophia
Terry, Simone
Mercier, Jurnee
Walters, Isabella
Buterbaugh, Baile
Bartz, Samantha

Cullen,
Edwards,
Santiago,
Mendoza,
Wilson,
Velasco, Alexa

Campbell, Stevie
Dudley, Jasmin

Alyssa
Tayler
Destiny
Noelani
Danyelle

Wyche, Aniyah
Walker, Keiora
Hassan, Honesty
Holloway, Sydney
Cummins, Nikkelle
Beston, Naomi
Lopez, Suzanne
Bailey, Ahminah
Barclay, Gabriell

Yarborough, Sy'ra
Gardner, TyJdana
Boluro-Ajayi, Sar
Forde, Ashlyn
Wilson, Dylan
Burrell, Keyona

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

1.

7

oriwe Resu
Donhlbad"r A’.rpp

\

Angela Will.iams, Ontario, CA
Prelims
48-Unattached 12.11q
Code Black Elite 12.67qg 12.661
Pacific Coas 12.74qg
Eastvale Eli 13.01
Eastvale Eli 13.47
Nevada Track Club 13.70
I.E. Stallio 14.89
California BluJays 15.30
Pacific Coas DNS
Change the Game 12.44qg
Nevada Track Club 12.90
California BluJdays 13.27
I.E. Stallio 13.78
33-Unattached 13.89
California BluJdays 14.11
Velocity OC 14.12
Southwest St 14.48
33-Unattached DNS
Kitsap Flier 12.67g 12.662
I.E. Stallio 13.25
Nevada Track Club 13.71
Las Vegas Bl 13.92
Eastvale Eli 13.96
Covina Shoot 14.32
New Era Elite Track 14.85
Valley Unite DNS
California BluJdays 12.34q
West Coast Speed 13.21
Crazy Speed 13.39
Eastvale Eli 13.40
Nevada Track Club 13.95
Eastvale Eli 14.49
Eastvale Eli 14.56
Valley Unite DNS
33-Unattached DNS
Team D1 Elit 12.70qg
Nevada Track Club 12.98
Eastvale El1i 13.14
Rise n Fly 13.49
Los Angeles Jets 13.61
Nevada Track Club 13.80
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 402 100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

7 # 2365 Condon, KylieRae Valley Unite 14.55

8 # 2294 Anderson, Analisa Usa Rockets Youth 15.28

9 # 47 Tate, Ayanna 10 East 16.36

Heat 6 Preliminaries Wind: 2.4

1 # 195 Wray, Sahara 33-Unattached 12.57g

2 # 1445 Janis, Chelsea Nevada Track Club 12.669

3 # 401 Berry, Drycaea Arizona Chee 13.09

4 # 580 Williams, Jasmin California BluJdays 13.42

5 # 2549 Tucker, Mekilah West Coast Speed 14.04

6 # 2636 Panapa, Seilosa South Bay Panthers 14.07 14.062
7 # 168 Rice, Nachahya 33-Unattached 14.07 14.069
8 # 2179 Murphy, Sela Team D1 Elit 14.82

9 # 2615 Guillory, Triniti Nevada Track Club 15.49

Event 404 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Diwvision Girls

Nat'l: N 52.11 7/29/2001 Stephanie Smith, Macon, GA
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 2641 Strong, Mikelia South Bay Panthers 1:00.54

2 # 2583 Quintero, Natalia 33-Unattached 1:00.83

3 # 927 Quinn, Ryen GetBizzy Athletics 1:01.89

4 # 46 Tapanes, Alyssa 10 East 1:04.02

5 # 1415 Presley, Regan Moreno Valle 1:08.63

-- # 565 Henry, Dae Ja California BluJdays DNS
Section 2

1 # 2551 Walker, Keiora West Coast Speed 1:05.84

2 # 1464 Campbell, Stevie New Era Elite Track 1:08.42

3 # 2365 Condon, KylieRae Valley Unite 1:11.30

4 # 794 Beston, Naomi Eastvale El1i 1:12.33

5 # 47 Tate, Ayanna 10 East 1:24.24

-— % 49 Williams, Aanissa 10 East DNS
Section 3

1 # 2182 Yarborough, Sy'ra Team D1 Elit 1:01.09

2 # 806 Holloway, Sydney Eastvale Eli 1:02.67

3 # 1632 Neirick, Chiara Pacific Coas 1:03.04

4 # 801 Ellis, Cierra Eastvale Eli 1:03.37

5 # 1968 Forde, Ashlyn Rise n Fly 1:05.12

6 # 2498 Lopes, Sydney Valley Viper 1:06.24

7 # 1848 Muldoon, Eva Prince Mumba 1:06.92

8 # 1452 Spellman, Jniyah Nevada Track Club 1:09.16

9 # 153 Kennett, Kallen 33-Unattached 1:14.38
Section 4

1 # 675 Norman-Thomas, Ci Code Black Elite 56.83

2 # 135 Gallien, Tylar 33-Unattached 58.31

3 # 1437 Allen, Autumn Nevada Track Club 1:00.74

4 # 954 Edwards, Tayler I.E. Stallio 1:00.87

5 # 186 Torres, Davina 33-Unattached 1:03.76

6 # 819 Williams, Laurin Eastvale El1i 1:04.08
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 404 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

7 # 795 Boluro-Ajayi, Sar Eastvale Eli 1:04.30
8 # 961 Keen, Sophia I.E. Stallio 1:06.59
-- # 1451 Spellman, J'Layah Nevada Track Club DNS

Event 407 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 9:37.09 7/30/2005 Caitlin Lane, unattached-1
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 1844 Barrett, Emilie Prince Mumba 11:18.65
2 # 411 Fawkes, Eryca Arizona Chee 11:31.40
3 # 2058 Lopez, Jennifer So Cal Roadrunners 12:49.30
4 # 1591 Chavez, Madison Pacific Coas 13:18.36

Event 409 3000 Meter Race Walk 15-16 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 13:41.25 7/2/1994 Ana Marie Ruoss, Fayettevi
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 1590 Chavez, Lucero Pacific Coas 20:30.72
2 # 959 Grunwald, Ayanna I.E. Stallio 22:24.87

Event 411 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 57.87 7/1/2005 Ebony Collins, Quiet Fire
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 1415 Presley, Regan Moreno Valle 1:16.32
2 # 1084 Gilbert, Alanna Las Vegas Bl 1:18.70
3 # 1090 Mendoza, Noelani Las Vegas Bl 1:19.83
-- # 186 Torres, Davina 33-Unattached DNS
Section 2
1 # 401 Berry, Drycaea Arizona Chee 1:11.05
2 # 957 Green, Larysa I.E. Stallio 1:12.67
3 # 2498 Lopes, Sydney Valley Viper 1:13.55
4 # 968 Smith, Makiia I.E. Stallio 1:22.94
5 # 967 Sanchez, Isabella I.E. Stallio 1:24.83
-- # 1587 Bryson, Maya Pacific Coas DNS
-— # 2170 Algiers, Michelle Team D1 Elit DNS

Event 414 4x800 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Girls

Nat'l: N 8:54.95 2005 United Stars TC, 08-Ced Val
D. Williams C. Price S. Gee B. Taylor
Team Finals

Section 1
1 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'A' 11:05.26
1) #1587 Bryson, Maya 2) #1590 Chavez, Lucero
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3) #1591 Chavez, Madison 4) #1642 Sanchez, Jasselle
Event 454 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys
Nat'l: N 45.99 1998 Obea Moore, LA Jets
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 319 Holden, Kobe 49-Unattached 56.05
2 # 324 Singleton, Devon 49-Unattached 57.81
3 # 854 Addison, Noah Falcon Track 1:01.90
4 4 272 Sourapas, Dean 33-Unattached 1:02.34
5 # 1335 Reese III, Luke Mark of A Ch 1:03.55
6 # 1688 Henriquez, Aiden Pacific Coas 1:04.23
-- # 937 Haynes, Cameron God Speed Tr DNS
-- # 396 Tang, Samuel Arcadia Drag DNS
Section 2
1 # 2151 Deloyola, Dylan Speedtacular 58.07
2 # 53 Biddle, Scott 10 East 58.76
3 # 382 Chong, Jace Arcadia Drag 59.32
4 # 1030 Harris Jr, Justin Imani Speedc 1:00.02
5 # 2139 Richards, Aidan Southwest St 1:00.30
6 # 245 Khodavardad, Armi 33-Unattached 1:01.12
7 # 1907 Takishima, Riku Quick Track Club 1:01.40
-- # 910 Alvarez, Francisc Free Spirit Condors DNS
-— % 655 Foster, Stephan Chino Pumas DNS
Sectio 3
1 # 821 Blue, Joseph Eastvale Eli 55.60
2 # 1696 Johnson, Asa Pacific Coas 55.94
3 # 1742 Williams, Laurenc Pacific Coas 56.73
4 # 1778 LeBrun, Leonardo Pasadena Run 58.17
5 # 258 Medrano, Luis 33-Unattached 58.53
6 # 2211 Shepherd, Amari Team F.0.C.O.S. 58.66
7 # 1671 Claudio, Emiliano Pacific Coas 59.50
-— # 589 Franklin, Jaylin California Q DNS
-— # 1687 Harper, Quentin Pacific Coas DNS
Sectio 4
1 4# 911 Armstrong, Blake Free Spirit Condors 52.26
2 # 1731 Scott, William Pacific Coas 52.79
3 # 2457 Jordan Jr, Garnet Valley Unite 54.54
4 # 321 Kotero, Adrian 49-Unattached 54.71
5 # 822 Brown, Brayden Eastvale Eli 54.81
6 # 931 Hannon, Shea GetBizzy Athletics 55.81
-- # 1045 Morrow Jr, Gary Imani Speedc DNS
--— # 225 Fleischer, Benson 33-Unattached DNS
-- # 2419 Armijo, Ryan Valley Unite DNS
Section 5
1 # 199 Abrego, Antonio 33-Unattached 49.74
2 # 1460 Norris, Noah Nevada Track Club 50.13
3 # 2525 Pabon, Maleik Vegas Veloci 50.68
4 # 915 Davis, Logan Free Spirit Condors 51.92
i R Available on the
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
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CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

....Event 454 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys
5 # 2197 Morinaga, Joshua Team D1 Elit 52.49
6 # 1456 Cook, Zavian Nevada Track Club 52.62
7 # 1716 Orendain, Gustavo Pacific Coas 52.88
8 # 1702 Lewis, Isaac Pacific Coas 53.46
-—- # 825 Howard, Jaylend Eastvale Eli DNS
Section 6
1 # 2632 Jefferson, Philli Pacific Coas 50.23
2 # 2592 Johnson, Jalen Imani Speedc 52.16
3 # 2562 Saucedo, Christia Moreno Valle 53.62
4 # 2594 pPitchford, Jr, Wi Imani Speedc 55.15
5 # 2612 Salone, Elijah Eastvale Eli 58.87
6 # 2625 Onvaguluchi-May, Pacific Coas 1:01.06
7 # 2631 Millan, Sergio I.E. Stallio 1:13.01
Event 457 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys
Nat'l: N 8:27.00 7/23/1993 Billy Harper, Philomath, OR
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 # 318 Espeleta, Noah 49-Unattached 9:23.76
2 # 2072 Leader, Victor So Cal Roadrunners 9:29.72
3 # 2084 Ruiz, Aidan So Cal Roadrunners 9:58.25
4 4 1884 Biegler, Drew Quick Track Club 9:58.97
5 # 2082 Robles, Ruben So Cal Roadrunners 10:03.69
Event 461 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Boys
Nat'l: N 51.56 7/30/2006 William Wynne, 03 Titans
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 2632 Jefferson, Philli Pacific Coas 58.00
2 # 1830 Nairn, Gregory Plyometric Fusion 1:05.15
3 # 1687 Harper, Quentin Pacific Coas 1:13.06
-- # 980 McLucas, Tobias I.E. Stallio DNS
-— # 1734 Taylor, Anthony Pacific Coas DNS
Section 2
1 # 470 Vazgquez, Yan Arizona Flam 58.96
2 # 268 Rendon, Fernando 33-Unattached 59.80
3 # 603 Davis-Lyric, Davi California R 1:04.89
4 4 451 King, Michael Arizona Chee 1:08.71
5 # 270 Segura-Vargas, E1 33-Unattached 1:09.47
6 # 1733 Sparrow, Kamren Pacific Coas 1:12.15
-- # 2164 Johnson, Seth T.J. Strider DNS
F i R P 2\35'%?3:; Use Discount Code ()
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

Event 462 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 40.56 7/29/2017 12-Eagles Elite, 12-Eagles El1
D Washington, J Drayden, J Khepera, M Beason
Team Finals

Section 1

1 Imani Speedcity Compton 'A' 45.72
1) #1030 Harris Jr, Justin 2) #1045 Morrow Jr, Gary
3) #2594 Pitchford, Jr, William 4) #2592 Johnson, Jalen
2 Team D1 Elite Track Club 'A' 46.30
1) #2200 Tran, Dylan 2) #2201 Zzhang, Jacky
3) #2197 Morinaga, Joshua 4) #2195 Marroquin, Jacob
-- Free Spirit Condors 'A' DNS
1) #914 Clark, Nicky Bo 2) #911 Armstrong, Blake
3) #915 Davis, Logan 4) #916 Godoy, Angelo

Event 464 4x800 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Boys

Nat'l: N 7:41.30 7/25/2007 12 26 Texas Stars Track Clu
E Gosset, J Burkley, H Shepard, K Payne

Team Finals
1 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'A' 8:53.57
1) #1716 Orendain, Gustavo 2) #1672 Cleugh, Wylie
3) #1669 Chavez, Andres 4) #1702 Lewis, Isaac
2 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'B' 8:54.27
1) #1721 Pineda, Ernesto 2) #1731 Scott, William
3) #1671 Claudio, Emiliano 4) #1696 Johnson, Asa
3 Pacific Coast Shock Waves 'C' 9:28.55
1) #1742 Williams, Laurence 2) #1683 Guerra, Michael
3) #1688 Henriquez, Aiden 4) #1682 Granillo, Bryce

Event 502 100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women
Top 9 Advance by Time

Nat'l: N 11.1h 1980 Michelle Glover, Pennsauken,
Name Year Team Prelims

Heat 1 Preliminaries Wind: 2.0

1 # 635 Liggins, Leila Chino Pumas 12.41qg
2 # 126 Craft, Elise 33-Unattached 12.50qg
3 # 641 Payne, Valeia Chino Pumas 12.63qg
4 # 187 Trunnel, Rachel 33-Unattached 12.91qg
5 # 1421 Tucker, Kyelyn Moreno Valle 13.42
6 # 307 Mitchell, Tatiana 48-Unattached 13.59
-— # 290 Kiele, Nya 38-Unattached DNS
Heat 2 Preliminaries Wind: 1.6
1 # 132 Ehinlaiye, Kelsey 33-Unattached 12.54q
2 # 9 Clayton, LeAndra 10 East 13.25
3 # 417 Holt, Kimarah Arizona Chee 13.35
4 4 1976 Thompson, Jaydn Rise n Fly 13.60
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 502 100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women

# 1343 Hammork, Cyaira Mercury San Diego 13.76

-—- # 1446 McDaniel, Briana Nevada Track Club DNS

-— # 145 Idris, Yasmin 33-Unattached DNS

Heat 3 Preliminaries Wind: 1.5

1 # 128 De Moica, Kaitlyn 33-Unattached 12.679g
2 # 1190 Peters, Quwshayah Long Beach S 12.78qg
3 # 1453 Steigerwald, Chlo Nevada Track Club 13.03qg
4 # 190 villareal, Nyah 33-Unattached 13.20qg

5 # 1801 Hano, Joy Plyometric Fusion 13.57

6 # 2596 Martin, Imani 33-Unattached 13.91

-— # 372 Ludwig, Crystal Arcadia Drag DNS

Event 504 400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women

Nat'l: N 51.31 7/27/2000 Monique Henderson, Buffalo, N
Name Year Team Finals

1 # 1438 Brace, Kennedy Nevada Track Club 56.46
2 # 2600 Buckner, Nakyra Mark of A Ch 57.78
3 # 641 Payne, Valeia Chino Pumas 57.93
4 # 126 Craft, Elise 33-Unattached 1:01.70
5 # 2559 Dietz, Madison Youth National 1:02.16
6 # 1649 Turner, Cearion Pacific Coas 1:04.84
-— ¥ 9 Clayton, LeAndra 10 East DNS
-— # 1816 Sanko, Leilani Plyometric Fusion DNS
-— # 145 Idris, Yasmin 33-Unattached DNS

Event 507 3000 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women

Nat'l: N 9:37.24 7/30/1998 Dana Boyle, Seattle, WA
Name Year Team Finals

1 # 121 Bentley, Sarah 33-Unattached 10:33.08
Event 511 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Women

Nat'l: N 57.67 7/27/2008 Turquoise Thompson, 33 Togeth

Name Year Team Finals
-- # 126 Craft, Elise 33-Unattached DNS
-- # 1601 Glenn, Rachel Pacific Coas DNS

Event 554 400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

Nat'l: N 45.56 7/6/1996 William Obea Moore, Salt Lake
Name Year Team Finals
1 # 2642 Gallardo, Andrew South Bay Panthers 54.30
2 # 309 Craig-Patterson, 48-Unattached 56.21
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 554 400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

-- # 2209 Romero, Ivan Team F.0.C.0.S. DNS
-- # 1743 Wilson, Amenhotep Pacific Coas DNS
Section 2
1 # 97 McClain, Montrael 10 East 52.49
2 # 2199 Ssemmanda, Matthe Team D1 Elit 53.68
3 # 558 Davis, Hunter Brotherhood 55.23
4 # 393 Reny, Caleb Arcadia Drag 55.35
-— # 1660 Bothwell, Gil Pacific Coas DNS
-— # 1895 Lukens, Christian Quick Track Club DNS
-- # 232 Goldman, Ryan 33-Unattached DNS
-— # 1175 Hoxie, Christophe Lions Track Club DNS
-— # 276 Sterling, Keyaun 33-Unattached DNS
Section 3
1 # 2103 Shepherd, Octavia So Cal Runni 51.09 51.081
2 # 2437 Ellington, Jovan Valley Unite 51.09 51.089
3 # 1665 Cardoza, Seaver Pacific Coas 51.68
4 4 2117 White, Daniel South Orange 52.14
5 # 2500 Lopez, Isaak Valley Viper 55.59
6 # 2184 Butler Jr, Malach Team D1 Elit 56.77
-— # 210 Camara, Omar 33-Unattached DNS
-— # 1739 Weimer, Jordan Pacific Coas DNS
-—- # 233 Gomez, Nico 33-Unattached DNS

Event 557 3000 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men

Nat'l: N 8:26.16 7/2/2016 Isai Rodriguez, Jenks Ameri
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 202 Amare, Lucas 33-Unattached 9:15.56
2 # 269 Rosales, George 33-Unattached 9:36.74
3 # 1896 Moore, Joshua Quick Track Club 9:37.69
4 4 1459 McDonald, Brighto Nevada Track Club 9:42.52

Event 561 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Men

Nat'l: N 49.77 7/29/2002 Kerron Clement, Missouri City

Name Year Team Finals

1 # 2186 De Mesa, Damien Team D1 Elit 59.85

2 # 1895 Lukens, Christian Quick Track Club 1:02.19

-— # 276 Sterling, Keyaun 33-Unattached DNS
-- # 2046 Peterson, Taylor SC Flight DNS
-- # 215 Chi, Ben 33-Unattached DNS
--— # 2194 Lozano, Stevenisi Team D1 Elit DNS
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2019 PACIFIC COAST SHOCKWAVES INVITATIONAL - 6/1/2019 to 6/2/2019
CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

Event 562 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 Division Men

Nat'l: N 39.56 7/7/2012 Track Houston, Houston, TX
Williams, Authorlee, Ali, Fulks
Team Finals
-- SC Flight 'A' DNS
1) #2049 Yen, Ethen 2) #2044 Fox, Dylan
3) #2048 Wright, Connor 4) #2046 Peterson, Taylor

Event 584 100 Meter Dash Masters Women
Top 9 Advance by Time

Heat 1 Preliminaries Wind: NWI

1 # 483 Gasparian, Lucy Arizona Trac 14.50qg
-- # 834 Rodriguez, Amyiah Elite Striders DNS
-—- # 832 Gleason, Aulani Elite Striders DNS
--— # 141 Hines, Tabitha 33-Unattached DNS

Event 585 100 Meter Dash Masters Men
Top 9 Advance by Time

Heat 1 Preliminaries Wind: 1.8

1 # 2464 Ligons, Jalani Valley Unite 11.76qg
2 # 325 Sowell, Alon 49-Unattached 11.77g
3 # 308 Cooper, John 48-Unattached 12.36q9
--— # 310 Lewis, Andre 48-Unattached DNS

Event 588 400 Meter Dash Masters Women

Name Year Team Finals

1 # 2601 Banahene, Felicia 33-Unattached 59.21
2 # 483 Gasparian, Lucy Arizona Trac 1:16.91
-- # 830 Buettner, Ella Elite Striders DNS
-- # 832 Gleason, Aulani Elite Striders DNS
-- # 834 Rodriguez, Amyiah Elite Striders DNS
--— # 141 Hines, Tabitha 33-Unattached DNS
-—- # 831 Gleason, Aubree Elite Striders DNS

Event 589 400 Meter Dash Masters Men

-— # 1827 Horton, Jimmie Plyometric Fusion DNS
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CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 589 400 Meter Dash Masters Men

Women - 8 & Under Division - Team Rankings - 3 Events Scored
1) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 26 2) Valley United Track Club 15
3) Los Angeles Jets 14 3) Moreno Valley Rockets 14
5) New Era Elite Track 12 6) Vegas Stealth Youth Track 10
7) 33-Unattached 7 8) Hercules Running Rebels 4
8) Arizona Cheetahs Track Clu 4 10) Lions Track Club 3
10) Southwest Stallions TC 3 12) Rise n Fly 2
13) USA Rockets Youth 1 13) Mercury San Diego 1
13) Lightning Youth Running Cl 1
Women - 9-10 Division - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored
1) Valley United Track Club 23 2) Los Angeles Jets 20
3) Free Spirit Condors 17.50 4) USA Rockets Youth 12
5) Arizona Cheetahs Track Clu 11 6) Flyin Kiwis 10
6) So Cal Running Cougars 10 8) Moreno Valley Rockets 9.50
9) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 9 10) Team D1 Elite Track Club 8
10) I.E. Stallions Track/Field 8 12) 33-Unattached 6
12) Falcon Track 6 12) Vegas Stealth Youth Track 6
15) Fresh Start Track 5 15) Bay Cities Unleashed 5
17) Imani Speedcity Compton 4 18) Plyometric Fusion 3
19) So Cal Roadrunners 1
Women - 11-12 Division - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
1) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 67 2) Valley United Track Club 47
3) Optimum Sp 23 4) Arizona Flames Track Club 20
4) 33-Unattached 20 6) So Cal Roadrunners 15
6) Los Angeles Jets 15 8) Palmdale Bullets 12
9) Las Vegas Blazin One'z 11 10) Chino Pumas Track Club 9
11) 38-Unattached 8 12) Arizona Cheetahs Track Cl 7
13) Long Beach Sprinters 6 14) 10 East 5
14) Do Right Educational Sport 5 14) Lightning Youth Running C 5
17) Rancho 4 17) 49-Unattached 4
17) Eastvale Elite Track 4 20) San Diego Waves XTC 3
21) Arcadia Dragons Track & Fi 2 21) CATHEDRAL CITY DESERT STO 2
23) I.E. Stallions Track/Field 1 23) Pasadena Running Roses 1
Women - 13-14 Division - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored
1) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 42 2) Los Angeles Jets 38
3) 33-Unattached 32.62 4) Plyometric Fusion 22.25
5) Arizona Cheetahs Track Clu 22 6) Black Lightning 20
7) Valley United Track Club 18.62 8) Code Black Elite 13
9) Temecula Valley Time Machi 12 10) West Coast Speed 10.62
11) Las Vegas Blazin One'z 10 12) Rancho 9
12) So Cal Roadrunners 9 14) Covina Shooting Stars 8
14) 46-Unattached 8 16) Mercury San Diego 6
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Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 589 400 Meter Dash Masters Men

) Do Right Educational Sport 6 18) South Orange County Wildc 5
18) Change the Game 5 18) PUSH 5
21) Bay Cities Unleashed 4 21) Lightning Youth Running C 4
23) Arcadia Dragons Track & Fi 3 23) Mark of A Champion Track 3
25) Pasadena Running Roses 2.62 25) Rise n Fly 2.62
25) Rancho Belago Elites 2.62 28) 38-Unattached 2

Women - 15-16 Division - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
1) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 45 2) I.E. Stallions Track/Fiel 26
3) Arizona Cheetahs Track Clu 23 4) 33-Unattached 22
5) Throwers Respect Field & T 12 6) Prince Mumba Track Club 10
6) Plyometric Fusion 10 6) Los Angeles Jets 10
6) Code Black Elite 10 10) South Bay Panthers 9
10) So Cal Roadrunners 9 12) OC Grit 8
12) Change the Game 8 14) Las Vegas Blazin One'z 7
15) Valley Vipers Athletic 6 15) Bay Cities Unleashed 6
17) Nevada Track Club 5 17) United Athletics 5
17) Quick Track Club 5 17) Moreno Valley Rockets 5
21) West Coast Speed 4 22) Team D1 Elite Track Club 2
22) Arcadia Dragons Track & Fi 2 24) GetBizzy Athletics 1
24) A.C.T.S. ICON Track 1
Women - 17-18 Division - Team Rankings - 6 Events Scored
1) 33-Unattached 32.50 2) Nevada Track Club 24 .50
3) Throwers Respect Field & T 15 4) I.E. Stallions Track/Fiel 14
5) 48-Unattached 10 6) Code Black Elite 8
6) Mark of A Champion Track & 8 8) Arizona Cheetahs Track C1l 6
8) Chino Pumas Track Club [ 10) Plyometric Fusion 5
11) Youth National 4 12) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 3
13) Rise n Fly 2
Women - Masters - Team Rankings - 2 Events Scored
1) 33-Unattached 10 1) Team F.0.C.O0.S 10
3) Arizona Track and Field Ac 8
Men - 8 & Under Division - Team Rankings - 3 Events Scored
1) 33-Unattached 18 2) Valley United Track Club 17
3) Crazy Speed Track and Fiel 10 3) Imani Speedcity Compton 10
3) Moreno Valley Rockets 10 6) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 9
7) Do Right Educational Sport 8 8) OC Grit 6
8) Vegas Velocity Track Stars 6 10) Arizona Cheetahs Track Cl 5
11) Lightning Youth Running Cl 4 11) Plyometric Fusion 4
13) 10 East 3 13) Santa Ynez Youth Track 3
15) Team Hurricane Track 2 15) Optimum Sp 2
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CERRITOS COLLEGE
Results - SATURDAY RUNNING EVENTS

.Event 589 400 Meter Dash Masters Men

Men - 9-10 Division - Team Rankings - 4 Events Scored
1) Tri City Jaguars 36 2) Valley United Track Club 22
3) So Cal Roadrunners 18 4) Crazy Speed Track and Fie 10
5) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 8 6) Imani Speedcity Compton 7
6) Temecula Valley Time Machi 7 8) Arcadia Dragons Track & F 6
9) Do Right Educational Sport 5 9) Long Beach Sprinters 5
11) Arizona Cheetahs Track Clu 4 11) Las Vegas Gators 4
11) USA Rockets Youth 4 14) I.E. Stallions Track/Fiel 3
14) Falcon Track 3 16) Moreno Valley Rockets 2
17) Las Vegas Blazin One'z 1 17) New Era Elite Track 1
Men - 11-12 Division - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
1) Valley United Track Club 58 2) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 47
3) So Cal Roadrunners 27 4) Lightning Youth Running C 24
5) Chino Pumas Track Club 20 6) Kare Track Club 10
6) Imani Speedcity Compton 10 8) 49-Unattached 9
9) So Cal Running Cougars 8 9) Arizona Rising Suns 8
11) Plyometric Fusion 7 11) Rise n Fly 7
13) Bay Cities Unleashed 6 14) Arizona Track Stars 5
14) Las Vegas Blazin One'z 5 14) Crazy Speed Track and Fie 5
17) Free Spirit Condors 4 17) Elite Striders 4
17) New Era Elite Track 4 20) Rharebreed Track Club 3
20) OC Grit 3 20) Arcadia Dragons Track & F 3
23) San Diego Waves XTC 2 24) Flo-Jo International 1
24) Team F.0.C.O.S. 1
Men - 13-14 Division - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored
1) A.C.T.S. ICON Track 52 2) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 36
3) Valley United Track Club 33 4) 33-Unattached 27
5) Pasadena Running Roses 22 6) New Era Elite Track 20
7) So Cal Roadrunners 19 8) Las Vegas Blazin One'z 18
9) Arcadia Dragons Track & Fi 14 9) Mercury San Diego 14
11) Imani Speedcity Compton 11 12) San Diego Waves XTC 10
12) Team F.0.C.O.S. 10 14) Do Right Educational Spor 6.50
15) I.E. Stallions Track/Field 6 16) South Orange County Wildc 5
16) Arizona Cheetahs Track Clu 5 18) Hercules Running Rebels 4
18) 10 East 4 18) Arizona Rising Suns 4
21) Team D1 Elite Track Club 3 21) MMSP Rams Track Club 3
23) Rise n Fly 2 23) USA Rockets Youth 2
23) Chino Pumas Track Club 2 26) 38-Unattached 0.50
Men - 15-16 Division - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
1) Pacific Coast Shock Waves 65 2) 33-Unattached 42
3) I.E. Stallions Track/Field 18 3) So Cal Roadrunners 18
5) South Orange County Wildca 15 6) Imani Speedcity Compton 13
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.Event 589 400 Meter Dash Masters Men
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49-Unattached 10 7) T.J. Striders Youth Track
Team D1 Elite Track Club 9 10) Arizona Flames Track Club
Arcadia Dragons Track & Fi 8 10) Nevada Track Club
Plyometric Fusion 7 13) Free Spirit Condors
California Rising Stars 5 15) Vegas Velocity Track Star
Quick Track Club 5 18) Pasadena Running Roses
Arizona Cheetahs Track Clu 3 20) Elite Striders
Las Vegas Gators 2

Men - 17-18 Division - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
Pacific Coast Shock Waves 29 2) 33-Unattached
Throwers Respect Field & T 20 4) Team D1 Elite Track Club
Quick Track Club 14 5) SC Flight
Pasadena Running Roses 14 8) Nevada Track Club
So Cal Running Cougars 10 10) Rise n Fly
Valley United Track Club 8 12) South Orange County Wildc
10 East 4 14) South Bay Panthers
Brotherhood Community Trac 1

Men - Masters - Team Rankings - 3 Events Scored

49-Unattached 10 1) 48-Unattached
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